Name

Historic (X)

1 Gray,J

2 Winning, K
3  Hayes, T

4  Bulmer, S

5 Standage, M

Historic (A)

Rigby, M
Packham, M
Jennings, A
Biggs, C
Mcaree, J
Whiting, C
Tong, W
Jepp, G
Harris, J
Graham, B

VW 0O N OV A WN =S
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Iron (X)

1 Cattell, A

Iron (A)

Meredith, S
England, R
Clarke, S
Collins, L
Jah, M
Thomas, A
Brown, B
Stone, M

0 N O UlhA WN =S

Practical (X)

1 Ellis, B

2 Hudson, C
Dunn, O

St Aubyn, N
Hamilton, A
Timms, J
Allsop, P
Camp, M
Elliott, J
Spink, P
Shaw, |

O ® N o U A

- -
- o

Practical (A)

1 Stevens, R

Oct

GRID Class SRM

4177
4251
4253
4450
4188

4382
4750
4160
4642
4180
4217
3863
4494
1475
3343

4436

4764
4193
4372
2493
3687
4258
4230
3813

226
2245
4190
2689
4162
4406
3432
1181
1300
3446
3337

4194
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X X X X X X X X X X X

79.72
76.92
100.00

74.83

52.45

49.65
67.13

97.31

63.44

43.55
100.00

56.99

11

95.38
92.86
96.22
97.90
95.80
93.28
89.50
89.92
87.39
86.55
89.92

15

94.54

Oct
UM

90.30
86.57
94.03
100.00
77.61

82.84

63.43
71.64

79.58

62.68

85.21
100.00

98.59

80.21
94.65
75.94
95.72
87.70
87.17
93.05
78.07
72.19
85.56
85.03

91.98

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Classified)

Oct
WHD

97.46
75.42
82.20
74.58
100.00

51.69

100.00

42.42

11

91.16
100.00
90.06
93.92
88.95
90.61
92.27
75.69
76.24
88.40
82.32

15

95.58

Nov
AM

48.32
100.00
86.58
59.73
65.77

45.64
25.50

34.23

100.00

77.44
88.41
85.37

100.00
95.76
94.07
95.76
94.49
88.14
91.95
15.25
89.83
83.05
86.02

18

91.53

Nov
PM

Historic Enfield

100.00
60.00
71.67
47.50
60.00

45.83
77.50

51.67

65.83

63.33

60.76

77.22
81.01
100.00

Practical Optic

100.00
92.02
92.55
97.87
95.21
92.02
91.49

97.34

87.77
67.02

97.34

Dec
AM

Dec
PM

5 5
64.88  100.00
100.00  53.47
96.43  99.01
47.02 6535
63.69  48.51

3 2
48.21
54.76  32.67
5476 44.55

Any Iron

1 1
74.74  75.47

4 3
77.37  100.00
77.37  46.23
100.00  59.43
74.74

100.00
95.30
95.30
88.89
95.30
94.87

85.47
79.06

93.16

92.62
100.00
95.30
93.29
91.95
87.25

93.29
89.26

93.29

Jan
AM

85.00
100.00

73.33
70.83
41.67

75.00

73.75

100.00
48.13

92.59
100.00
82.72
87.24
90.12
64.20
79.42
79.42
82.30

16

78.60

Jan
PM

100.00
81.82

87.27
75.45
61.82

63.64

69.23

72.03

100.00
66.43

100.00
81.52
85.33
84.78
87.50
85.87
78.26
77.72
88.04

82.61

Feb
AM

98.63
100.00
97.95
98.63
41.78

78.77
75.34

51.78

100.00
61.93

10.66

92.89

98.74
96.22
98.74
93.70
97.48
100.00
92.86
87.39

97.48

Feb
PM

75.00
82.43
95.95
100.00
60.14

86.49
89.86

100.00

91.67
67.36

83.33

78.47

97.33
88.24
98.40
95.72
80.75
85.56
99.47
89.30

87.70

CSR Winter League (Classified)

Mar
AM

100.00
78.57

79.29
73.57

79.29
71.43

40.71

91.03

79.31
93.79
100.00
82.76

97.50
96.67
100.00
94.17
85.83
97.92
88.33
90.83

90.83

Mar
PM

74.26
95.05

96.04
74.26

68.32
100.00

71.29

21.78

92.71

100.00
94.79
89.58
87.50

81.91
90.96
96.81
87.77
81.38
89.36
80.85

100.00

Apr
AM

100.00

76.47
76.47

76.47
64.71

76.47

58.82

100.00

88.00
52.00

85.71

82.86
85.71
80.00

57.14

Apr
PM

100.00

90.91

63.64
72.73

72.73

27.27

42.86

35.71
100.00

100.00

90.00
90.00
100.00

66.67

10

League
Points

971.39
901.36
900.28
840.99
698.38

748.85
723.36
355.70
289.76
261.20
100.06
86.10
63.64
63.33
21.78

911.10

848.78
778.79
726.95
507.57
359.43
171.37
155.58
74.74

981.56
963.48
957.44
946.94
924.50
923.44
914.62
873.71
761.67
555.14
410.30

21

945.73



2

0 N o v

0

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Camp, D
Lawton, M
Chilvers, C
Whiting, A
Jary, V
Harris, S
Walpole, A
Cheeseman, J
Dreyer, A
Tancock, C
Seabrook, H
Handley, E
Dougan, M
Greenall, M
Vizard, M
Walker, D
Robson, D
Cookson, C
Cooke, F
Greenall, V

Practical (B)

1
2

00 N o8 U A

0

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Eustance, M
Wylde, D
Green, D

Li, R

Vale, C
Fleischhack, C
Gurbutt, M
Brook, A
Adams, M
Keshavjee, Z
Jenkins, S
Barnes, A
Day, J

Hitt, T
Rowlands, J
Dolski, T
Annan, M
Khan, K
East, S

Fox, G
Mcnulty, P
Cheeseman, B
Bright, K
Patterson, A
Stead, G
Jendrzejewski, P
Stirrup, N
Brown, M
Evans, G
Langley, B
Higgs, R
Griffiths, J
Nicholls, G
Rea, |
Bailey, D
Dewey, |
Barnes, A
Florance, A
Thomas, D
Marshall, R
Meade, A
Beasley, J
Porter, A

Oct

GRID Class SRM

4227
3787
4321
4159
3431
3890
4342
4216
1937
3853
4225
M171
4229
1213
1610
86
3187
2919
1322
4226

4629
1996
282
4449
2539
4393
4185
2123
4651
3244
4490
3903
4562
4649
4179
4491
3186
4183
1205
4320
4458
4763
4476
4680
2362
4492
4392
4187
4405
4758
4039
4896
72
3990
4683
3413
3905
3388
3711
3197
4830
3627
4285

> > > > > > > > > >>>>>>> > > > >
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92.02
91.60
85.29

74.37
80.25
86.13
70.17
79.83

81.09
71.43
82.77

84.87
84.03

78.57

26

93.28
95.80
90.34
92.02
93.70
86.55
78.15
82.77
75.63
83.19
82.35

55.88
58.40
46.22
62.61
59.66

80.25

67.65

85.29

100.00

94.12

55.04

73.95

81.93

64.29

Oct

100.00
85.03
86.63

79.68
85.03
77.54
89.84
79.68

75.40
82.35
96.26

85.03
77.54

86.63

28

95.72
94.65
92.51
89.30
88.24
95.72
59.89
84.49
68.98
68.45
75.40

74.87
68.98
79.14
74.87
74.33

77.01

48.13

85.56

45.45
94.12

83.96

75.94

72.73

85.56

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Classified)

Oct
WHD

84.53
88.40
94.48

71.27
82.87
62.43
70.72
81.77

64.64
68.51
86.19

86.19
88.95

67.96

25

82.32
77.35
91.16
83.98
90.06
75.14
70.17
72.93
59.67
69.61
57.46

4475
45.30
43.65
65.19
46.96

60.77

54.70

80.66

97.24

60.22

69.61

59.67

55.80

Nov
AM

84.75
80.93
86.02
88.56
81.36
77.12
85.17
68.64
88.98
81.36

80.93
75.42
88.56

82.63
81.36
78.39
89.41

27

85.17
96.19
98.31
88.14
69.49

91.10
88.56
69.92
87.29
78.39
79.24

62.29

67.37
91.95
72.46
65.25
30.08
68.22
63.98
31.36

30.93

81.36

82.20

Nov
PM

96.81
94.15
88.30
90.96
71.28
79.26
85.64
89.89
79.79
68.09

77.13
90.96
89.36

86.17
95.21
75.53
93.62
81.38

27

98.94
94.68
90.43
85.64
94.15

86.17
83.51
77.13
82.98
73.94
90.96

71.81

78.72
88.30
75.00
76.06
48.94
59.57
63.30
92.02

58.51

89.36

74.47

75.00

Dec
AM

91.03
94.02
88.03
91.45
93.59
88.46
83.76
82.48
82.48
84.19
89.32
76.07

90.60
86.75

35

94.44
89.74
96.15
94.87

88.46
88.46
81.20
82.48
85.04
80.77

92.31
77.35
70.09
69.23
74.79
59.40
92.31
81.62
59.40
48.72
63.68

64.96
98.72
81.62
86.32
63.25
91.88

82.91

91.88
69.23

76.50

67.95

Dec
PM

97.32
85.91
89.93
87.25
83.22
89.26
83.89
89.93
73.83
81.21
91.95
87.92

87.25

95.97
85.23

73.83

28

98.66
90.60
93.29
95.30

92.62
93.29
82.55
66.44
87.92
79.87

75.17
87.25
85.91
89.26
70.47
87.25
67.79
68.46
69.80
70.47

89.93
85.91
51.68
59.73

71.81
86.58

Jan
AM

77.78
80.66
78.19
76.13
69.96
77.37
63.37
73.66
79.84
81.48
67.08
74.90

85.60
83.95

85.19

27

87.65
84.36
92.59
79.01
84.36

72.43
76.54
73.25
79.01

76.13
69.96
69.96
76.13
69.14
66.26
54.32
51.85

55.56
49.79
55.56
47.74
41.56

67.08

41.15

48.56

72.84

Jan
PM

91.30
86.96
85.33
80.43
87.50
74.46
65.22
73.91
68.48
78.26
79.35
67.93

88.04
67.93

61.96

26

82.61
85.87
86.96
82.07
86.96

69.02
72.83
78.26
72.83

88.59
90.22
63.59
55.43
63.59
59.78
50.00
87.50

66.85
28.26
40.22
57.07
61.41

71.74

60.33

68.48

Feb

77.73
97.06
95.38
84.45
90.34
82.77
85.29
83.19
76.05
91.18
89.08
82.77
89.92

86.97
81.09

29

93.28
88.66
91.18
95.38
87.82
89.50
92.44
83.61
93.70
81.93
80.25
83.19
91.18
83.19
69.33
85.29
74.37
64.71

57.56
57.14
57.14
55.04

60.92

86.55

80.25

70.59

81.09

Feb

97.86
83.96
83.42
87.17
90.91
87.17
94.12
95.72
87.17
88.77
81.82
79.68
77.01

92.51
75.94

29

98.93
100.00
93.58
90.91
83.42
92.51
88.24
82.35
87.70
75.40
83.42
83.42
89.30
65.78
71.12
71.12
66.84
72.73

35.29
61.50
47.59
72.19

66.31

80.75

80.21

62.57

72.19

CSR Winter League (Classified)

Mar

87.08
81.25
71.67
89.58
90.83
70.83
87.08
84.58
79.17
80.83
85.42

81.25
86.67
85.00

86.67

31

89.58
81.25
91.67
98.33
90.83
90.83

75.83
69.17
89.17
75.42
85.42
72.50
83.33
69.58

80.00
90.00
69.58
74.58
71.25

89.58

52.50

79.58

69.58

70.83

70.00

64.17
72.08

Mar

84.04
86.70
77.66
89.89
74.47
80.32
79.79
70.74
79.79
71.28
71.28

78.19
84.57
84.57

59.57

31

87.77
85.11
85.11
82.45
68.62
67.02

78.72
64.36
78.19
74.47
96.81
56.38
63.30
79.26

59.04
65.96
65.96
61.17
58.51
61.17
60.64
71.28
73.40
57.98
79.26

75.53
85.11

72.87

Apr

85.71

88.57
100.00
74.29
57.14
80.00
71.43
68.57

82.86

91.43

29

94.29
94.29
65.71
94.29
91.43
88.57

65.71

65.71
57.14
74.29
82.86
77.14
40.00
62.86
62.86

51.43
48.57

97.14
40.00

80.00
45.71

85.71
37.14

51.43

Apr
PM

80.00

76.67
80.00
36.67
20.00
86.67
30.00
66.67

83.33

76.67

24

56.67
76.67
70.00
80.00
86.67
83.33

86.67

23.33
50.00
63.33
73.33
50.00

80.00
33.33

76.67

33.33
76.67

90.00
53.33

90.00
63.33

League
Points

923.88
893.77
882.81
865.88
862.66
856.13
848.42
833.96
826.30
809.98
790.51
783.83
715.03
701.63
688.89
664.28
604.64
551.59
497.36
388.37

65

940.35
934.19
929.53
917.51
901.70
883.24
851.27
818.52
809.37
805.21
801.75
758.56
752.81
738.59
738.48
718.48
717.04
690.25
655.11
650.44
620.19
593.74
592.70
591.98
548.71
493.76
480.01
457.21
448.29
442.71
439.96
408.77
394.48
349.18
342.08
332.90
253.76
235.01
223.84
214.33
209.27
208.63
205.65



Name

44 Allen, G

45 Haywood, G
46 Bedford, D
47 Wattam, S
48 Haywood, M
49  Morrow, D
50 Halley, C

51 Jah, M

52 Eden,R

53 Kennerley, T

54 Idczak, T
55 Mitchard, M

56 Chappell, M

57 Chapple, B

58 Harris, J

59 Kiddle, A

60 Kaczmarczyk, M
61 Haywood, F

62 Morgan-Hosey, J
63 Barnes, W

64 Carter, P

65 Searle, D

Service (X)

Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P
Greenaway, N
Eeles, T
Mcilwaine, D

N o U A wN =

Service (A)

1 Sanderson, D
2  Devlin, S
Defreitas, A
Gilfedder, G
Follett, M
Wheeler, R
Slinn, P
Marks, J

9  Avetoomyan, J
10 Randall, B
11 Gunn, S

12 Graham, F
13 Moses, A

14 Drummond, B
15 Bailey, P

16 Travers, J
17  Morris, R

18 Collins, R

19 Ellis, G

20 Gordon, G
21 Cooper, S
22 Hunter, M
23 Tasker, P

24  Martin, K

0 N o Ul A

Service (B)

1 Lee, M
2 Atraghji, D

Oct

GRID Class SRM

4348
2072
3891
1779
4488
2322
4485
3687
4228
4215

4717
4234

3433
4115
1475
4943
4502
4487
2431
4198
4947
4786

3656
3094
2987
3466
2479
4351
4038

4169
4352
4049
4172
4383
3203
2180
4181
1542
4313
3457
2841
4164
2737
2985
4178
3937
70
473
2340
4195
4381
1912
4182

3126
4134
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60.50

96.33
100.00
100.00

86.12

94.29

97.14

94.69

17

72.24
86.53
88.98
84.08
84.08
91.02
81.22
90.61
93.47
86.53

87.35
84.90
82.04
77.55

75.10
82.45

84.08

19

90.61
90.20

Oct
UM

56.68

77.01

98.44
94.79
100.00
93.75
95.83
89.06
92.19

17

83.85
85.94
79.69
90.10
88.54
87.50
80.73
71.88
88.02
79.69

78.65
82.81
81.77

76.56

83.85
63.02

91.67

80.73
81.25

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Classified)

Oct
WHD

45.30

98.40
100.00
96.81
84.57
82.98
94.68
88.30

17

76.06
80.85
89.89
90.43
75.53
87.77
82.98
70.21
84.04
88.30

80.85
75.53
67.02
65.43

71.28
82.45

85.11

16

78.19
85.11

Nov
AM

53.81

49.58

88.14

52.54

100.00
99.57
90.87
94.78
93.48
92.17
90.43

18

97.83
97.83
88.70
83.91
87.39
90.87
91.74
94.78

82.61

66.52
81.30

84.35
76.96
73.48
77.83
84.78
88.70
86.96

23

94.35

Nov Dec Dec
PM AM PM

94.02  83.22
73.50 85.23

84.04

75.53

62.23
27.78

Service Optic

7 6 6
98.42 100.00 95.07
97.89  97.00 95.07
100.00
89.47 97.85 100.00
93.68 97.85  98.59
95.26  86.70  95.07
95.79  95.28 92.25

18 18 17
93.16  87.98  91.55
86.84 94.85 97.18
90.00 97.85 88.03
84.74  89.70  92.25
96.32  95.71  84.51
90.53  93.13  77.46
90.53  91.42
85.26  89.27  86.62

8498 97.18
87.37 88.41 89.44
85.84  78.87
94.21  88.84 77.46
81.05 90.13  72.54
94.85  81.69
92.63  93.99 83.80
91.05 84.98 85.92
86.84
62.11  86.27  67.61
77.37
88.42  96.57  88.73
87.37

22 23 22

91.05 90.99 89.44
87.12  88.03

Jan
AM

63.79

100.00
95.30

94.87
85.04
93.59
85.04

19

79.91
89.32
83.76

72.22
73.93
73.50
81.62
82.91
93.16
78.21
81.20
68.38
89.74
76.07
77.78
73.08
80.34
76.07

74.79

12

79.91
89.74

Jan
PM

69.57

97.13
100.00

94.83
94.83
83.33
88.51

19

97.13
95.40
98.28

88.51
86.21
85.63
79.89
95.98
81.03
92.53
77.59
85.06
91.95
72.99
79.89
86.21
79.31
91.38

83.91

89.08
90.23

Feb
AM

81.51

85.71

94.67
99.18
100.00
98.36
96.72
93.03
88.11

21

95.90
89.75
90.57
93.44
89.75
72.54
84.43
85.66
84.84

78.69
77.46
90.16
91.39
84.84
81.97
77.87
77.05
88.11
88.93
85.66
81.56

22

91.80
94.26

Feb

80.21

65.24

99.48
97.91
100.00
96.34
95.81
96.86
95.81

21

93.72
88.48
86.91
94.24
88.48
85.86
79.06
78.53
81.68

90.05
86.39
72.25
78.01
84.29
31.41
86.91
83.25
79.58
80.10
85.86
84.29

22

89.01
90.58

CSR Winter League (Classified)

Mar  Mar  Apr Apr  League
AM PM AM PM Points
177.24
79.17  94.15 173.32
161.73
158.74
75.00 83.51 158.51
82.86  73.33 156.19
150.95
80.00  66.67 146.67
137.86
133.35
120.84
117.19
111.81
68.57  40.00 108.57
88.14
87.08 87.08
77.01
43.33  33.51 76.84
54.29 54.29
52.54
48.57 48.57
27.78
6 6 7 7 7
100.00 96.83  94.29  100.00  991.87
92.89 100.00 94.29 93.10 986.84
86.61 94.18 100.00 41.38 968.47
88.28 96.30 94.29  89.66 961.36
100.00 89.66 961.09
97.07 93.65 97.14 100.00  960.47
86.19 86.77 94.29 51.72 927.54
18 18 19 19 24
94.56  90.48 77.14  96.55 938.85
89.96 85.19  68.57  96.55 926.17
92.05 92.59 7429 82.76 916.94
93.72 88.36 9429  79.31 911.27
90.38 88.89 97.14 72.41 911.11
90.79 89.42 88.57  62.07 895.81
89.12  94.18 94.29  79.31 885.53
89.54 77.78 88.57  89.66 881.59
82.86  82.76 877.03
84.52  89.95 871.32
90.79  91.01 91.43  86.21 863.62
92.47 82.54 7429  68.97 850.07
84.52 89.42 68.57 75.86 845.22
82.01 69.31 65.71  68.97 842.77
88.57  79.31 840.84
72.38 64.02  65.71 75.86 808.51
82.85 65.61 65.71  72.41 798.60
779.56
75.31  73.54 7429 55.17 775.61
85.77  91.53 708.76
62.86 72.41 639.81
86.61 80.95 333.41
260.85
62.86  58.62 121.48
21 19 27 24 57
99.58  87.30 82.86 100.00  925.91
77.82 86.77 8571 75.86 887.76



Name

- Lavandera, G

0 N o U b

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Waters, A
Kennerley, T
Suchley, D
Bentley, P
Cross, D
Vizard, A
Ridgwell, C
Clarke, D
Ling, N
Beard, S
Mcaree, J
Dewey, |
Westcott, P
Pritchard, R
Steele-Benny, C
Jennings, J
Jackson, C
Moran, D
Burton, A
Valle Morales, D
Symes, J
Gamlin, C
Hunter, J
Pasquier, W
Kent, H
Temple, B
Ellis, M
Boyd, H
Mcdonagh, D
Oxford, R
Drewett, S
Littler, A
Wilcox, D
Stone, M
Deakin, O
Chaplin, R
Page, S
Ford, G
Hogarth, J
Gadd-Chapman, E
Derry, J
Jah, M
Horner, R
Knight, D
Saeed, R
Patterson, A
Chaplin, F
Thomas, A
Rogan, P
Hutchison, J
Hookings, D
Hazlehurst, C
Collins, L

Morgan-Hosey, B

Oct

GRID Class SRM

4500
4232
4215
4508
4223
4316
4165
4167
2989
4218
Al
4180
3413
4459
4221
703
3407
2997
3182
4161
4489
2577
3548
370
4199
4175
4501
2995
4346
4844
4941
1189
4163
1426
3813
4104
971
4350
4559
3183
4212
172
3687
4709
4946
3930
4680
4499
4258
4760
4314
4347
3808
2493

3661

Please note, the league table shows scores as rounded to 2 decimal places but the underlying system holds the full correct scores.

68.98
86.94
84.90
89.39
76.73
89.39
75.92
77.96
77.14

89.39
84.90

74.29

48.16

76.33

78.37

22.04

35.92
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Oct

77.08
91.15
91.67
83.85
80.73
71.88
85.42
87.50
60.42

76.04
71.88

81.25

72.92

78.13

74.48

47.40

48.44

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Classified)

Oct
WHD

82.45
63.83
79.79
73.94
78.19
39.89
76.60

73.40

69.68
66.49

79.79

43.62

68.62

26.60

Nov
AM

95.22
81.74
81.74
83.91
83.91
93.04
80.00
83.48
70.43
68.26
80.00
77.83
77.39
48.70

87.39

99.57

63.04

56.09

91.74
71.30

64.78

38.70

Nov
PM

92.11
84.21
87.89
90.00
89.47
86.84
89.47
70.53
90.00
76.84
85.26
91.05
72.63
52.63

85.26

77.89

64.74

90.53
66.84

63.16

49.47

Dec
AM

81.12
92.27
80.26
83.69
81.97
84.55

76.82
87.55
81.12

86.27
90.99

74.68
81.12

87.12

87.55

51.50

87.55

71.24

66.52
73.82

72.53

Dec
PM

92.96
85.92
83.80
82.39
77.46
73.24

82.39
76.76
79.58

85.92
82.39
50.70
83.10

61.27

88.03

78.87

58.45

81.69

28.87
54.23

Jan
AM

78.21
88.46

79.91

88.46

71.79

63.25

70.09

66.67
52.99

64.96

Jan
PM

85.06
90.80

90.23

63.79

77.59

71.84

89.08

74.71

83.91
45.98

53.45

81.61

Feb

89.75
89.75
86.48
72.13
78.69

78.28
78.69
87.70

84.02
82.38

86.89

74.59

59.43

73.36

52.87

83.20
77.46

63.11
67.62

46.72

Feb

90.05
84.82
93.19
61.26
87.96

82.72
82.72
83.25

71.20
76.96

90.05

84.82

70.16

74.87

64.92
84.29

84.82

87.43
80.63

82.20

Click here for information on the new 2022-2023 Classifications and Awards structure.

CSR Winter League (Classified)

Mar

91.21
85.77
85.77

76.57
89.54
84.94
75.31

82.01
72.38

84.94
71.13

64.02
72.38

64.02

81.59

57.32
75.31

85.36

61.51

Mar

80.42
66.67
71.43

76.19
80.95
85.19
74.60

64.02
57.67

79.37
63.49

79.89
69.84

56.61

54.50

56.61
47.62

Therefore the total for a competitor may appear to be 0.01 higher or lower than the apparent total of their top 10 scores:

Click here to download printable CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Classified) results.

Apr

45.71
80.00
65.71

80.00
77.14
77.14

82.86

82.86
71.43
85.71
34.29
74.29
60.00

77.14

74.29

74.29

37.14
77.14

85.71

71.43

51.43

37.14
42.86
22.86

28.57

Apr

72.41
72.41
48.28

72.41
75.86
48.28

55.17

37.93
62.07
79.31
37.93
62.07
58.62

55.17

68.97

96.55

62.07

65.52

55.17

41.38
10.34
27.59

League
Points

880.34
880.10
855.49
829.45
823.59
821.84
814.94
780.55
737.75
724.94
661.50
589.48
558.51
449.97
429.80
428.63
427.53
383.72
360.41
315.60
301.56
286.94
280.27
271.81
271.56
268.86
268.40
260.09
248.87
241.67
240.72
227.54
223.07
182.27
175.29
173.69
168.55
162.28
152.85
150.55
148.25
147.78
146.57
141.97
136.95
127.94
110.95
108.23
106.60
88.17
82.20
78.52
53.20
50.44

28.57


https://nra.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/CSR-League-2022-2023-Awards-Wording-and-Classifications-from-Handbook.pdf
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vRk79aro1P5gErLxaffYuA-ACQ58716HcW-kJDM_27dj1KcwR5HnpduPigmzYKIv5LJ99g6bKM9kZ6V/pub?gid=2094296992&single=true&output=pdf
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Name

Entrants:

Gray, J
Winning, K
Hayes, T
Bulmer, S
Rigby, M
Packham, M
Standage, M
Jennings, A
Biggs, C
Mcaree, J
Whiting, C
Tong, W
Jepp, G
Harris, J
Graham, B

Entrants:

Cattell, A
Meredith, S
England, R
Clarke, S
Collins, L
Jah, M
Thomas, A
Brown, B
Stone, M

Entrants:

Ellis, B
Hudson, C
Dunn, O

St Aubyn, N
Stevens, R
Eustance, M
Wylde, D
Green, D
Hamilton, A
Camp, D
Timms, J
Li, R
Allsop, P
Vale, C
Lawton, M
Fleischhack, C
Chilvers, C
Camp, M
Whiting, A
Jary, V
Harris, S
Gurbutt, M
Walpole, A
Cheeseman, J
Dreyer, A
Brook, A
Tancock, C
Adams, M
Keshavjee, Z
Jenkins, S
Seabrook, H
Handley, E
Elliott, J

GRID Class

4177
4251
4253
4450
4382
4750
4188
4160
4642
4180
4217
3863
4494
1475
3343

4436
4764
4193
4372
2493
3687
4258
4230
3813

226

2245
4190
2689
4194
4629
1996
282

4162
4227
4406
4449
3432
2539
3787
4393
4321
1181
4159
3431
3890
4185
4342
4216
1937
2123
3853
4651
3244
4490
4225
471
1300
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Oct
SRM

79.72
76.92
100.00

52.45

74.83
49.65
67.13

97.31

63.44

43.55
100.00

56.99

52

95.38
92.86
96.22
97.90
94.54
93.28
95.80
90.34
95.80
92.02
93.28
92.02
89.50
93.70
91.60
86.55
85.29
89.92

74.37
80.25
78.15
86.13
70.17
79.83
82.77

75.63
83.19
82.35

81.09
87.39

Oct
UM

90.30
86.57
94.03
100.00
82.84

77.61
63.43
71.64

79.58

62.68

85.21
100.00

98.59

54

80.21
94.65
75.94
95.72
91.98
95.72
94.65
92.51
87.70
100.00
87.17
89.30
93.05
88.24
85.03
95.72
86.63
78.07

79.68
85.03
59.89
77.54
89.84
79.68
84.49

68.98
68.45
75.40

75.40
72.19

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Unclassified results)

Oct
WHD

97.46
75.42
82.20
74.58

100.00
51.69

100.00

42.42

51

91.16
100.00
90.06
93.92
95.58
82.32
77.35
91.16
88.95
84.53
90.61
83.98
92.27
90.06
88.40
75.14
94.48
75.69

71.27
82.87
70.17
62.43
70.72
81.77
72.93

59.67
69.61
57.46

64.64
76.24

Nov
AM

48.32
100.00
86.58
59.73
45.64
25.50
65.77

34.23

100.00
77.44
88.41
85.37

56

100.00
95.76
94.07
95.76
91.53
85.17
96.19
98.31
94.49
84.75
88.14
88.14
91.95
69.49
80.93

86.02
15.25
88.56
81.36
77.12
91.10
85.17
68.64
88.98
88.56
81.36
69.92
87.29
78.39

80.93
89.83

Nov
PM

10

100.00
60.00
71.67
47.50
45.83
77.50
60.00

51.67

65.83

63.33

60.76
77.22
81.01
100.00

56

100.00
92.02
92.55
97.87
97.34
98.94
94.68
90.43
95.21
96.81
92.02
85.64
91.49
94.15
94.15

88.30

90.96
71.28
79.26
86.17
85.64
89.89
79.79
83.51
68.09
77.13
82.98
73.94

77.13
97.34

Dec
AM

Dec
PM

Jan
AM

Historic Enfield

8 7
64.88  100.00
100.00  53.47
96.43  99.01
47.02  65.35
48.21
63.69  48.51
54.76  32.67
54.76  44.55
Any Iron
5 4
74.74  75.47
77.37  100.00
77.37  46.23
100.00  59.43
74.74

Practical Optic

58

100.00
95.30
95.30
88.89
93.16
94.44
89.74
96.15
95.30
91.03
94.87
94.87

94.02
88.46
88.03
85.47
91.45
93.59
88.46
88.46
83.76
82.48
82.48
81.20
84.19
82.48
85.04
80.77
89.32
76.07
79.06

53

92.62
100.00
95.30
93.29
93.29
98.66
90.60
93.29
91.95
97.32
87.25
95.30

85.91
92.62
89.93
93.29
87.25
83.22
89.26
93.29
83.89
89.93
73.83
82.55
81.21
66.44
87.92
79.87
91.95
87.92
89.26

85.00
100.00

73.33
70.83

41.67

75.00
73.75

100.00
48.13

52

92.59
100.00
82.72
87.24
78.60
87.65
84.36
92.59
90.12
77.78
64.20
79.01
79.42
84.36
80.66

78.19
79.42
76.13
69.96
77.37
72.43
63.37
73.66
79.84
76.54
81.48
73.25
79.01

67.08
74.90
82.30

Jan
PM

100.00
81.82

87.27
75.45

61.82

63.64

69.23
72.03

100.00
66.43

51

100.00
81.52
85.33
84.78
82.61
82.61
85.87
86.96
87.50
91.30
85.87
82.07
78.26
86.96
86.96

85.33
77.72
80.43
87.50
74.46
69.02
65.22
73.91
68.48
72.83
78.26
78.26
72.83

79.35
67.93
88.04

Feb
AM

98.63
100.00
97.95
98.63
78.77
75.34
41.78

51.78
100.00
61.93

10.66

92.89

53

98.74
96.22
98.74
93.70
97.48
93.28
88.66
91.18
97.48
77.73
100.00
95.38
92.86
87.82
97.06
89.50
95.38
87.39
84.45
90.34
82.77
92.44
85.29
83.19
76.05
83.61
91.18
93.70
81.93
80.25
89.08
82.77

Feb
PM

75.00
82.43
95.95
100.00
86.49
89.86
60.14

100.00
91.67
67.36

83.33

78.47

53

97.33
88.24
98.40
95.72
87.70
98.93
100.00
93.58
80.75
97.86
85.56
90.91
99.47
83.42
83.96
92.51
83.42
89.30
87.17
90.91
87.17
88.24
94.12
95.72
87.17
82.35
88.77
87.70
75.40
83.42
81.82
79.68

CSR Winter League (Unclassified)

Mar

100.00
78.57

79.29
79.29
71.43
73.57

40.71

91.03
79.31
93.79
100.00
82.76

55

97.50
96.67
100.00
94.17
90.83

89.58
81.25
85.83
87.08
97.92
91.67
88.33
98.33
81.25
90.83
71.67
90.83
89.58
90.83
70.83
90.83
87.08
84.58
79.17

80.83
75.83
69.17
89.17
85.42

Mar
PM

74.26
95.05

96.04
68.32
100.00
74.26

71.29

21.78

92.71
100.00
94.79
89.58
87.50

54

81.91
90.96
96.81
87.77
100.00

87.77
85.11
81.38
84.04
89.36
85.11
80.85
82.45
86.70
68.62
77.66

89.89
74.47
80.32
67.02
79.79
70.74
79.79

71.28
78.72
64.36
78.19
71.28

Apr

100.00
76.47
76.47

76.47
64.71

76.47

58.82

100.00

88.00
52.00

44

85.71

94.29
94.29
65.71

85.71
82.86
94.29
85.71
91.43

88.57
80.00

88.57
100.00

74.29
57.14
80.00

71.43
65.71

65.71
68.57

Apr
PM

100.00

90.91
63.64
72.73

72.73

27.27

42.86

35.71
100.00

39

100.00

56.67
76.67
70.00

80.00
90.00
80.00
90.00
86.67

83.33
100.00

76.67
80.00

36.67
20.00
86.67

30.00
86.67

23.33
66.67

League
Points

15

971.39
901.36
900.28
840.99
748.85
723.36
698.38
355.70
289.76
261.20
100.06
86.10

63.64

63.33

21.78

911.10
848.78
778.79
726.95
507.57
359.43
171.37
155.58
74.74

97

981.56
963.48
957.44
946.94
945.73
940.35
934.19
929.53
924.50
923.88
923.44
917.51
914.62
901.70
893.77
883.24
882.81
873.71
865.88
862.66
856.13
851.27
848.42
833.96
826.30
818.52
809.98
809.37
805.21
801.75
790.51
783.83
761.67



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

g A WN =

Name
Barnes, A
Day, J

Hitt, T
Rowlands, J
Dolski, T
Annan, M
Dougan, M
Greenall, M
Khan, K
Vizard, M
Walker, D
East, S

Fox, G
Mcnulty, P
Robson, D
Cheeseman, B
Bright, K
Patterson, A
Spink, P
Cookson, C

Stead, G
Cooke, F

Jendrzejewski, P
Stirrup, N
Brown, M
Evans, G
Langley, B
Higgs, R
Shaw, |
Griffiths, J
Nicholls, G
Greenall, V
Rea, |
Bailey, D
Dewey, |
Barnes, A
Florance, A
Thomas, D
Marshall, R
Meade, A
Beasley, J
Porter, A
Allen, G
Haywood, G
Bedford, D
Wattam, S
Haywood, M
Morrow, D
Halley, C
Jah, M
Eden, R
Kennerley, T
Idczak, T
Mitchard, M
Chappell, M
Chapple, B
Harris, J
Kiddle, A
Kaczmarczyk, M
Haywood, F
Morgan-Hosey, J
Barnes, W
Carter, P
Searle, D

Entrants:

Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P
Greenaway, N

GRID Class

3903
4562
4649
4179
4491
3186
4229
1213
4183
1610
86

1205
4320
4458
3187
4763
4476
4680
3446
2919

2362
1322

4492
4392
4187
4405
4758
4039
3337
4896
72

4226
3990
4683
3413
3905
3388
371
3197
4830
3627
4285
4348
2072
3891
1779
4488
2322
4485
3687
4228
4215
4717
4234
3433
4115
1475
4943
4502
4487
2431
4198
4947
4786

3656
3094
2987
3466
2479
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Oct
SRM

55.88
58.40
46.22
62.61
71.43
82.77
59.66

80.25

84.87

67.65

86.55

84.03
85.29

100.00

94.12
89.92

55.04
78.57

73.95

81.93

64.29

60.50

43

96.33
100.00
100.00

86.12

94.29

Oct
UM

74.87
68.98
79.14
74.87
82.35
96.26
74.33

77.01

85.03

48.13

85.56

77.54
85.56

45.45
94.12

83.96
85.03

75.94
86.63

91.44

72.73

85.56

56.68

77.01

43

98.44
94.79
100.00
93.75
95.83

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Unclassified results)

Oct
WHD

44.75
45.30
43.65
65.19
68.51
86.19
46.96

60.77

86.19

54.70

88.40

88.95
80.66

97.24

82.32

60.22
67.96

69.61

59.67

55.80

45.30

40

98.40
100.00
96.81
84.57
82.98

Nov
AM
79.24

62.29

75.42
88.56
67.37

82.63
91.95
72.46
65.25
81.36
30.08
68.22
63.98
83.05
78.39

31.36
89.41

30.93

86.02

81.36

82.20

53.81

49.58

88.14

52.54

48

100.00
99.57
90.87
94.78
93.48

Nov
PM
90.96

71.81

90.96
89.36
78.72

86.17
88.30
75.00
76.06
95.21
48.94
59.57
63.30
87.77
75.53

92.02
93.62

58.51

67.02

81.38
89.36

74.47

75.00

84.04

75.53

62.23

47

98.42
97.89
100.00
89.47
93.68

Dec
AM

92.31
77.35
70.09
69.23
74.79

59.40

90.60
92.31
81.62
59.40
86.75
48.72
63.68

64.96
98.72
81.62
86.32
63.25
91.88
82.91

91.88
69.23

76.50

67.95

94.02

73.50

27.78

Service Optic

47

100.00
97.00

97.85
97.85

Dec
PM

75.17
87.25
85.91
89.26

87.25
70.47

95.97
87.25
67.79
68.46
85.23
69.80
70.47

89.93
85.91
51.68
59.73

71.81
73.83
86.58

83.22

85.23

45

95.07
95.07

100.00
98.59

Jan
AM
76.13
69.96
69.96
76.13
69.14
66.26

54.32
85.60
83.95
51.85
55.56
49.79
55.56
47.74

85.19

41.56

67.08

41.15

48.56

72.84

63.79

37

100.00
95.30

94.87
85.04

Jan
PM
88.59
90.22
63.59
55.43
63.59
59.78

50.00
88.04
67.93
87.50
66.85
28.26
40.22
57.07

61.96

61.41

71.74

60.33

68.48

69.57

39

97.13
100.00

94.83
94.83

Feb
AM
83.19
91.18
83.19
69.33
85.29
74.37
89.92

64.71
86.97
81.09
57.56
57.14

57.14
55.04

60.92

86.55

80.25

70.59

81.09

81.51

85.71

50

94.67
99.18
100.00
98.36
96.72

Feb
PM
83.42
89.30
65.78
71.12
71.12
66.84
77.01

72.73
92.51
75.94
35.29
61.50

47.59
72.19

66.31

80.75

80.21

62.57

72.19

80.21

65.24

50

99.48
97.91
100.00
96.34
95.81

CSR Winter League (Unclassified)

Mar

75.42
85.42
72.50
83.33
69.58

81.25
86.67
80.00
85.00
90.00
69.58
74.58
71.25

89.58

86.67
52.50

79.58

69.58
70.83

70.00

64.17
72.08

79.17

75.00

87.08

43.33

45

100.00
92.89
86.61
88.28

Mar
PM
74.47
96.81
56.38
63.30
79.26

78.19
84.57
59.04
84.57
65.96
65.96
61.17
58.51

61.17

59.57
60.64

71.28
73.40
57.98

79.26

75.53
85.11

72.87

94.15

83.51

33.51

43

96.83
100.00
94.18
96.30

Apr

57.14
74.29
82.86
77.14

40.00
62.86

62.86
82.86

51.43

48.57
57.14

97.14
91.43

40.00

80.00

45.71

85.71
37.14

51.43

82.86

80.00

68.57

54.29

48.57

53

94.29
94.29
100.00
94.29
100.00

Apr
PM
50.00
63.33
73.33
50.00
80.00

33.33
83.33

76.67

33.33
66.67

76.67
76.67

90.00

53.33

90.00
63.33

73.33

66.67

40.00

50

100.00
93.10
41.38
89.66
89.66

League
Points
758.56
752.81
738.59
738.48
718.48
717.04
715.03
701.63
690.25
688.89
664.28
655.11
650.44
620.19
604.64
593.74
592.70
591.98
555.14
551.59

548.71
497.36

493.76
480.01
457.21
448.29
442.71
439.96
410.30
408.77
394.48
388.37
349.18
342.08
332.90
253.76
235.01
223.84
214.33
209.27
208.63
205.65
177.24
173.32
161.73
158.74
158.51
156.19
150.95
146.67
137.86
133.35
120.84
117.19
111.81
108.57
88.14
87.08
77.01
76.84
54.29
52.54
48.57
27.78

88

991.87
986.84
968.47
961.36
961.09
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Name
Eeles, T
Sanderson, D
Mcilwaine, D
Devlin, S
Lee, M
Defreitas, A
Gilfedder, G
Follett, M
Wheeler, R
Atraghji, D
Slinn, P
Marks, J
Lavandera, G
Waters, A
Avetoomyan, J
Randall, B
Gunn, S
Kennerley, T
Graham, F
Moses, A
Drummond, B
Bailey, P
Suchley, D
Bentley, P
Cross, D
Vizard, A
Travers, J
Morris, R
Ridgwell, C
Collins, R
Ellis, G
Clarke, D
Ling, N
Gordon, G
Beard, S
Cooper, S
Mcaree, J
Dewey, |
Westcott, P
Pritchard, R
Steele-Benny, C
Jennings, J
Jackson, C
Moran, D
Hunter, M
Burton, A
Valle Morales, D
Symes, J
Gamlin, C
Hunter, J
Pasquier, W
Kent, H
Temple, B
Tasker, P
Ellis, M
Boyd, H
Mcdonagh, D
Oxford, R
Drewett, S
Littler, A
Wilcox, D
Stone, M
Deakin, O
Chaplin, R
Page, S
Ford, G
Hogarth, J
Gadd-Chapman, E
Derry, J
Jah, M
Horner, R
Knight, D
Saeed, R

GRID
4351
4169
4038
4352
3126
4049
4172
4383
3203
4134
2180
4181
4500
4232
1542
4313
3457
4215
2841
4164
2737
2985
4508
4223
4316
4165
4178
3937
4167
70
4173
2989
4218
2340
7
4195
4180
3413
4459
4221
703
3407
2997
3182
4381
4161
4489
2577
3548
370
4199
4175
4501
1912
2995
4346
4844
4941
1189
4163
1426
3813
4104
971
4350
4559
3183
4212
172
3687
4709
4946
3930

Class

W 0 W W W W W W W ® W @ @ W @ ® ® ® ®P>PEEEEEEIEEEP>PEEEEEEEPEEEP>E>EE>P>PE>>PEEEE>D>D>>E>P>>EE>>E>>>>®> X > X

Oct

SRM
97.14
72.24
94.69
86.53
90.61
88.98
84.08
84.08
91.02
90.20
81.22
90.61
68.98
86.94
93.47
86.53

84.90
87.35
84.90
82.04
89.39
76.73
89.39
75.92
77.55
75.10
82.45

77.96

77.14

89.39
84.90

74.29

84.08
48.16

76.33

78.37

22.04

Oct
UM
89.06
83.85
92.19
85.94
80.73
79.69
90.10
88.54
87.50
81.25
80.73
71.88
77.08
91.15
88.02
79.69

91.67
78.65
82.81
81.77
83.85
80.73
71.88
85.42
76.56
83.85
63.02

87.50

60.42

76.04
71.88

81.25

91.67
72.92

78.13

74.48

47.40

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Unclassified results)

Oct
WHD
94.68
76.06
88.30
80.85
78.19
89.89
90.43
75.53
87.77
85.11
82.98
70.21
82.45
63.83
84.04
88.30

79.79
80.85
75.53
67.02
73.94
78.19
39.89

65.43
71.28

82.45

76.60

73.40

69.68
66.49

79.79

85.11
43.62

68.62

Nov
AM
92.17
97.83
90.43
97.83
94.35
88.70
83.91
87.39
90.87

91.74
94.78
95.22
81.74

82.61

81.74
66.52
81.30

84.35
83.91
83.91
93.04
80.00
76.96
73.48
83.48
77.83
84.78
70.43
68.26
88.70
80.00
86.96
77.83
77.39
48.70

87.39

99.57

63.04

56.09

91.74
71.30

64.78

Nov
PM
95.26
93.16
95.79
86.84
91.05
90.00
84.74
96.32
90.53

90.53
85.26
92.11
84.21

87.37

87.89
94.21
81.05

92.63
90.00
89.47
86.84
89.47
91.05
86.84
70.53
62.11
77.37
90.00
76.84
88.42
85.26
87.37
91.05
72.63
52.63

85.26

77.89

64.74

90.53
66.84

63.16

Dec
AM
86.70
87.98
95.28
94.85
90.99
97.85
89.70
95.71
93.13
87.12
91.42
89.27
81.12
92.27
84.98
88.41
85.84
80.26
88.84
90.13
94.85
93.99
83.69
81.97
84.55

84.98

76.82
86.27

87.55
81.12
96.57

86.27
90.99
74.68
81.12

87.12
87.55

51.50
87.55

71.24

66.52
73.82

72.53

Dec
PM
95.07
91.55
92.25
97.18
89.44
88.03
92.25
84.51
77.46
88.03

86.62
92.96
85.92
97.18
89.44
78.87
83.80
77.46
72.54
81.69
83.80
82.39
77.46
73.24

85.92

82.39
67.61

76.76
79.58
88.73

85.92
82.39
50.70
83.10

61.27
88.03

78.87
58.45

81.69

28.87
54.23

Jan
AM
93.59
79.91
85.04
89.32
79.91
83.76

72.22
73.93
89.74
73.50
81.62
78.21
88.46
82.91
93.16
78.21

81.20
68.38
89.74
76.07
79.91
88.46

77.78
73.08
71.79
80.34
76.07

63.25

74.79

70.09

66.67
52.99

64.96

Jan
PM
83.33
97.13
88.51
95.40
89.08
98.28

88.51
86.21
90.23
85.63
79.89
85.06
90.80
95.98
81.03
92.53

77.59
85.06
91.95
72.99
90.23
63.79

79.89
86.21
77.59
79.31
91.38
71.84

83.91
89.08

74.71

83.91
45.98

53.45

81.61

Feb
AM
93.03
95.90
88.11
89.75
91.80
90.57
93.44
89.75
72.54
94.26
84.43
85.66
89.75
89.75
84.84

78.69
86.48
77.46
90.16
91.39
84.84
72.13
78.69

78.28
81.97
77.87
78.69
77.05
88.11
87.70

88.93
84.02

85.66
82.38

86.89
74.59

81.56

59.43

73.36

52.87

83.20
77.46

63.11
67.62

Feb
PM
96.86
93.72
95.81
88.48
89.01
86.91
94.24
88.48
85.86
90.58
79.06
78.53
90.05
84.82
81.68

90.05
93.19
86.39
72.25
78.01
84.29
61.26
87.96

82.72
31.41
86.91
82.72
83.25
79.58
83.25

80.10
71.20

85.86
76.96

90.05
84.82

84.29

70.16

74.87

64.92
84.29

84.82

87.43
80.63

CSR Winter League (Unclassified)

Mar

97.07
94.56
86.19
89.96
99.58
92.05
93.72
90.38
90.79
77.82
89.12
89.54
91.21
85.77

84.52
90.79
85.77
92.47
84.52
82.01

76.57
89.54
84.94
72.38
82.85
75.31

75.31
82.01

85.77
72.38

84.94
71.13

86.61

64.02
72.38

64.02
81.59

57.32
75.31

85.36

Mar
PM
93.65
90.48
86.77
85.19
87.30
92.59
88.36
88.89
89.42
86.77
94.18
77.78
80.42
66.67

89.95
91.01
71.43
82.54
89.42
69.31

76.19
80.95
85.19
64.02
65.61
74.60

73.54
64.02

91.53
57.67

79.37
63.49

80.95

79.89
69.84

56.61
54.50

56.61
47.62

Apr
AM
97.14
77.14
94.29
68.57
82.86
74.29
94.29
97.14
88.57
85.71
94.29
88.57
45.71
80.00
82.86

91.43
65.71
74.29
68.57

65.71
88.57

80.00
77.14
65.71
65.71
77.14
74.29

82.86

62.86

82.86

71.43

85.71
34.29

74.29
60.00

77.14

74.29

74.29

37.14
77.14

85.71

71.43

Apr
PM
100.00
96.55
51.72
96.55
100.00
82.76
79.31
72.41
62.07
75.86
79.31
89.66
72.41
72.41
82.76

86.21
48.28
68.97
75.86

68.97
79.31

72.41
75.86
75.86
72.41
48.28
55.17

55.17

72.41

37.93

62.07

79.31
37.93

62.07
58.62

55.17

68.97

96.55

62.07

65.52

League
Points
960.47
938.85
927.54
926.17
925.91
916.94
911.27
911.11
895.81
887.76
885.53
881.59
880.34
880.10
877.03
871.32
863.62
855.49
850.07
845.22
842.77
840.84
829.45
823.59
821.84
814.94
808.51
798.60
780.55
779.56
775.61
737.75
724.94
708.76
661.50
639.81
589.48
558.51
449.97
429.80
428.63
427.53
383.72
360.41
333.41
315.60
301.56
286.94
280.27
271.81
271.56
268.86
268.40
260.85
260.09
248.87
241.67
240.72
227.54
223.07
182.27
175.29
173.69
168.55
162.28
152.85
150.55
148.25
147.78
146.57
141.97
136.95
127.94



CSR Winter League (Unclassified)

CSR Winter League 2022-2023 (Unclassified results)

Oct Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec Jan Jan Feb Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr League

Name GRID Class SRM UM WHD AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM  Points
79  Martin, K 4182 A 62.86 58.62 121.48
80 Patterson, A 4680 B 35.92  48.44  26.60 110.95
81  Chaplin, F 4499 B 46.72 61.51 108.23
82 Thomas, A 4258 B 51.43 55.17 106.60
83 Rogan, P 4760 B 38.70  49.47 88.17
84 Hutchison, J 4314 B 82.20 82.20
85 Hookings, D 4347 B 37.14 41.38 78.52
86 Hazlehurst, C 3808 B 42.86 10.34 53.20
87 Collins, L 2493 B 22.86 27.59 50.44
88 Morgan-Hosey, B 3661 B 28.57 28.57

Please note, the league table shows scores as rounded to 2 decimal places but the underlying system holds the full correct scores.
Therefore the total for a competitor may appear to be 0.01 higher or lower than the apparent total of their top 10 scores:



OCT SRM

02/10/2022 Short Range Rural Match
P1 - 300x Rapid P2 - 300x - 100x P3 - 100x Standing P4 - 200x - Sitting P5 - 300x Prone Match

Name Class 5 4 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total Total Points
Historic
1 4253 Hayes, T Historic 0 3 12 0 7 28 2 5 30 1 8 37 4 4 36 143 100.00
2 4177 Gray, J Historic 2 3 22 2 7 38 2 5 30 0 5 20 0 1 4 114 79.72
3 4251 Winning, K Historic 2 5 30 1 4 21 1 6 29 2 4 26 0 1 4 110 76.92
4 4188 Standage, M Historic 1 2 13 1 5 25 3 2 23 1 4 21 1 5 25 107 74.83
5 4642 Biggs, C Historic 1 5 25 0 5 20 2 2 18 0 3 12 1 4 21 96 67.13
6 4382 Rigby, M Historic 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 5 20 1 4 21 1 5 25 75 52.45
7 4160 Jennings, A Historic 2 4 26 1 4 21 0 3 12 0 2 8 0 1 4 7 49.65
Iron
1 3687 Jah, M Iron 2 6 34 6 2 38 6 3 42 4 6 44 0 7 28 186 100.00
2 4436 Cattell, A Iron 3 5 35 2 4 26 2 5 30 5 5 45 5 5 45 181 97.31
3 4193 England, R Iron 3 5 35 1 6 29 2 3 22 0 6 24 0 2 8 118 63.44
4 4230 Brown, B Iron 0 3 12 2 3 22 2 6 34 0 4 16 2 3 22 106 56.99
5 2493 Collins, L Iron 0 1 4 2 3 22 1 3 17 0 3 12 2 4 26 81 43.55
Practical
1 4392 Stirrup, N Practical 10 0 50 5 5 45 6 4 46 7 3 47 10 0 50 238 100.00
2 2689 St Aubyn, N Practical 9 1 49 8 1 44 6 3 42 8 2 48 10 0 50 233 97.90
3 4190 Dunn, O Practical 10 0 50 7 3 47 4 5 40 2 8 42 10 0 50 229 96.22
4 1996 Wylde, D Practical 10 0 50 6 4 46 6 3 42 4 5 40 10 0 50 228 95.80
5 4162 Hamilton, A Practical 9 1 49 5 5 45 6 2 38 6 4 46 10 0 50 228 95.80
6 226 Ellis, B Practical 9 1 49 4 6 44 7 3 47 2 7 38 9 1 49 227 95.38
7 4194 Stevens, R Practical 6 4 46 4 6 44 7 3 47 7 2 43 5 5 45 225 94.54
8 4039 Higgs, R Practical 9 1 49 3 6 39 5 4 M 5 5 45 10 0 50 224 94.12
9 2539 Vale, C Practical 10 0 50 1 7 33 5 4 M4 9 1 49 10 0 50 223 93.70
10 4629 Eustance, M Practical 10 0 50 5 4 41 2 6 34 7 3 47 10 0 50 222 93.28
11 4406 Timms, J Practical 10 0 50 4 5 40 5 2 33 9 1 49 10 0 50 222 93.28
12 2245 Hudson, C Practical 10 0 50 9 0 45 5 2 33 7 2 43 10 0 50 221 92.86
13 4227 Camp, D Practical 10 0 50 7 2 43 4 6 44 4 3 32 10 0 50 219 92.02
14 4449 Li, R Practical 9 1 49 5 2 33 8 2 48 4 5 40 9 1 49 219 92.02
15 3787 Lawton, M Practical 8 2 48 6 4 46 3 7 43 2 7 38 3 7 43 218 91.60
16 282 Green, D Practical 8 2 48 3 5 35 6 4 46 5 3 37 9 1 49 215 90.34
17 3337 Shaw, | Practical 10 0 50 6 4 46 3 4 31 6 3 42 9 0 45 214 89.92
18 1181 Camp, M Practical 10 0 50 3 7 43 6 1 34 6 2 38 9 1 49 214 89.92
19 3432 Allsop, P Practical 5 5 45 7 3 47 7 0 35 6 2 38 8 2 48 213 89.50
20 1300 Elliott, J Practical 4 6 44 5 4 41 3 7 43 3 5 35 5 5 45 208 87.39
21 3446 Spink, P Practical 7 3 47 4 6 44 5 3 37 3 5 35 3 7 43 206 86.55
22 4393 Fleischhack, C Practical 7 3 47 5 4 41 4 5 40 4 2 28 10 0 50 206 86.55
23 4342 Walpole, A Practical 1 9 41 2 6 34 5 4 41 8 0 40 9 1 49 205 86.13
24 4321 Chilvers, C Practical 4 5 40 7 3 47 7 2 43 3 4 31 6 3 42 203 85.29
25 2362 Stead, G Practical 4 6 44 7 2 43 5 0 25 2 8 42 9 1 49 203 85.29
26 3187 Robson, D Practical 8 2 48 6 4 46 6 1 34 4 3 32 6 3 42 202 84.87
27 2919 Cookson, C Practical 8 2 48 6 3 42 3 5 35 2 4 26 9 1 49 200 84.03
28 3244 Keshavjee, Z Practical 10 0 50 3 4 31 3 4 31 4 4 36 10 0 50 198 83.19
29 1213 Greenall, M Practical 9 1 49 5 4 41 4 3 32 5 3 37 2 7 38 197 82.77
30 2123 Brook, A Practical 8 2 48 3 5 35 4 4 36 3 4 31 7 3 47 197 82.77
31 4490 Jenkins, S Practical 5 5 45 3 5 35 5 2 33 2 6 34 9 1 49 196 82.35
32 3197 Marshall, R Practical 4 6 44 4 5 40 3 4 31 4 4 36 4 6 44 195 81.93
33 4171 Handley, E Practical 10 0 50 6 3 42 2 2 18 3 5 35 8 2 48 193 81.09
34 4320 Fox, G Practical 5 5 45 1 8 37 3 5 35 1 6 29 5 5 45 191 80.25
35 3890 Harris, S Practical 10 0 50 4 4 36 4 1 24 4 3 32 9 1 49 191 80.25
36 1937 Dreyer, A Practical 4 6 44 3 6 39 3 4 31 1 6 29 7 3 47 190 79.83
37 4226 Greenall, V Practical 8 2 48 3 4 31 5 2 33 0 7 28 7 3 47 187 78.57
38 4185 Gurbutt, M Practical 10 0 50 3 5 35 4 2 28 3 2 23 10 0 50 186 78.15
39 4651 Adams, M Practical 9 1 49 4 5 40 1 5 25 1 4 21 5 5 45 180 75.63
40 3431 Jary, V Practical 10 0 50 3 3 27 4 3 32 3 2 23 9 0 45 177 74.37
41 3388 Florance, A Practical 8 2 48 2 5 30 1 5 25 2 4 26 7 3 47 176 73.95
42 4229 Dougan, M Practical 0 5 20 1 8 37 2 6 34 4 4 36 3 7 43 170 71.43
43 4216 Cheeseman, J Practical 10 0 50 1 5 25 1 3 17 1 5 25 10 0 50 167 70.17
44 4476 Bright, K Practical 6 4 46 2 6 34 2 2 18 3 3 27 0 9 36 161 67.65
45 4285 Porter, A Practical 4 6 44 1 8 37 3 3 27 1 6 29 0 4 16 153 64.29
46 3186 Annan, M Practical 3 4 31 2 6 34 0 3 12 2 4 26 6 4 46 149 62.61
47 4234 Mitchard, M Practical 6 3 42 0 0 0 3 3 27 3 3 27 8 2 48 144 60.50
48 4183 Khan, K Practical 4 4 36 3 3 27 1 5 25 1 2 13 5 4 41 142 59.66
49 4179 Rowlands, J Practical 8 2 48 2 3 22 0 2 8 1 2 13 8 2 48 139 58.40
50 4649 Hitt, T Practical 1 1 9 2 5 30 4 2 28 2 5 30 4 4 36 133 55.88
51 72 Nicholls, G Practical 4 6 44 2 0 10 3 4 31 0 0 0 6 4 46 131 55.04
52 4491 Dolski, T Practical 2 5 30 1 5 25 1 3 17 2 5 30 0 2 8 110 46.22
Service
1 2987 Chapman, A Service 10 0 50 10 0 50 7 3 47 8 2 48 10 0 50 245 100.00
2 3094 Cottrell, P Service 8 2 48 8 2 48 9 1 49 10 0 50 10 0 50 245 100.00
3 4351 Eeles, T Service 9 1 49 8 2 48 7 3 47 5 5 45 9 1 49 238 97.14
4 3656 Wade, R Service 10 0 50 9 1 49 4 6 44 8 2 48 9 0 45 236 96.33
5 4038 Mcilwaine, D Service 8 2 48 6 4 46 5 4 41 7 3 47 10 0 50 232 94.69
6 2479 Greenaway, N Service 9 1 49 7 3 47 7 1 39 7 3 47 9 1 49 231 94.29
7 1542 Avetoomyan, J Service 9 1 49 4 6 44 6 4 46 6 3 42 8 2 48 229 93.47
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30
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M
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43

3203
3126
4181
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3413
4508
4316
4049
2841
4232
4313
4352
3466
4215
4459
4164
1912
4383
4172
70

2737
2180
4559
2989
4178
71

4223
4163
4165
3937
2997
4169
4500
2995
4680
4709

Wheeler, R
Lee, M
Marks, J
Atraghji, D
Dewey, |
Suchley, D
Cross, D
Defreitas, A
Graham, F
Waters, A
Randall, B
Devlin, S
Radcliffe, P
Kennerley, T
Westcott, P
Moses, A
Tasker, P
Follett, M
Gilfedder, G
Collins, R
Drummond, B
Slinn, P
Ford, G
Clarke, D
Travers, J
Beard, S
Bentley, P
Littler, A
Vizard, A
Morris, R
Jackson, C
Sanderson, D
Lavandera, G
Ellis, M
Patterson, A
Horner, R
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46
49
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41
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36
42
42
47
50
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46
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48
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44
47
16
44
40
40
36
34
20

OCT SRM

223
222
222
221
219
219
219
218
214
213
212
212
211
208
208
208
206

206
202
201
199
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
184
182
177
169
118
88
54

91.02
90.61
90.61
90.20
89.39
89.39
89.39
88.98
87.35
86.94
86.53
86.53
86.12
84.90
84.90
84.90
84.08
84.08
84.08
82.45
82.04
81.22
78.37
77.96
77.55
77.14
76.73
76.33
75.92
75.10
74.29
72.24
68.98
48.16
35.92
22.04
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#REF!
IMPORTRANGEN
02/10/2022
Historic

1 4450
2 4253
3 4177
4 4251
5 4382
6 4188
7 4642
8 4160
Iron

1 3687
2 4230
3 2493
4 4436
5 4193
Practical

1 4227
2 1213
3 4629
4 4393
5 2689
6 1996
7 2245
8 4392
9 3432
10 282
1 4194
12 3388
13 4216
14 4449
15 2539
16 4162
17 4406
18 4226
19 4321
20 4285
21 2362
22 3446
23 3187
24 3337
25 3890
26 3787
27 2123
28 4039
29 4229
30 226
31 3431
32 1937
33 4491
34 1181
35 4342
36 2919
37 4502
38 4320
39 72
40 4190
41 4490
42 4171
43 4649
44 3186
45 4183
46 3197
47 1300
48 4179
49 4651
50 3244
51 4185
52 4234
53 4476
54 4492
Service

1 2987
2 3656
3 2479
4 3094
5 3466

Name

Bulmer, S
Hayes, T
Gray, J
Winning, K
Rigby, M
Standage, M
Biggs, C
Jennings, A

Jah, M
Brown, B
Collins, L
Cattell, A
England, R

Camp, D
Greenall, M
Eustance, M
Fleischhack, C
St Aubyn, N
Wylde, D
Hudson, C
Stirrup, N
Allsop, P
Green, D
Stevens, R
Florance, A
Cheeseman, J
Li, R

Vale, C
Hamilton, A
Timms, J
Greenall, V
Chilvers, C
Porter, A
Stead, G
Spink, P
Robson, D
Shaw, |
Harris, S
Lawton, M
Brook, A
Higgs, R
Dougan, M
Ellis, B
Jary, V
Dreyer, A
Dolski, T
Camp, M
Walpole, A
Cookson, C
Kaczmarczyk, M
Fox, G
Nicholls, G
Dunn, O
Jenkins, S
Handley, E
Hitt, T
Annan, M
Khan, K
Marshall, R
Elliott, J
Rowlands, J
Adams, M
Keshavjee, Z
Gurbutt, M
Mitchard, M
Bright, K
Jendrzejewski, P

Chapman, A
Wade, R
Greenaway, N
Cottrell, P
Radcliffe, P

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Service
Service
Service
Service
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Total

23
25
21
22
23
38
17
23

33
32
24
15
10

43
44
47
45
42
39
39
40
44
35
42
47
44
39
32
34
37
37
33
39
34
31
40
37
35
29
37
39
33
33
35
25
37
37
39
30
36
26
29
29
33
32
39
36
21
25

31
23
25
23
31
18
35

44
46
48
45
38

P2 - 75x Rapid
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Urban Match

Total

24
20
25
24
27
27
18
20

26
33
27
35
20

46
45
47
47
48
48
47
48
47
48
45
43
48
43
41
37
35
40
41
46
40
42
36
41
38
43
43
42
34
33
29
36
39
45
31
36
33
41
32
35
38
35
29
38
40
34
47
32
32
25
24
29
19
20

50
50
46
46
49

P3 - 50x Snap
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0 4 3
0 3 2
1 3 5
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2 4 2
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1 4 4
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40
36
40
33
25
18
32
17

43
32
26
33
33

50
45
40
41
43
44
42
40
38
46
44
41
34
42
46
43
44
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41
38
40
42
36
36
43
40
32
36
43
39
39
43
28
21
31
39
38
31
39
34
34
32
29
31
34
40
42
32
29
35
27
25
22
18

50
45
43
47
46
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1 1 4
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2 3 1
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47
45
35
37
36
21
29
25

40
43
44
30
26

48
46
45
46
46
46
49
48
45
44
41
40
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46
50
47
43
47
37
46
45
47
45
43
47
46
40
44
45
46
45
44
43
44
40
37
46
42
44
36
42
43
35
44
37
46
34
45
43
38
21
31
12

48
48
47
44
47

OCT UM

Match
Total Points
134 100.00
126 94.03
121 90.30
116 86.57
111 82.84
104 77.61
96 71.64
85 63.43
142 100.00
140 98.59
121 85.21
113 79.58
89 62.68
187 100.00
180 96.26
179 95.72
179 95.72
179 95.72
177 94.65
177 94.65
176 94.12
174 93.05
173 92.51
172 91.98
171 91.44
168 89.84
167 89.30
165 88.24
164 87.70
163 87.17
162 86.63
162 86.63
160 85.56
160 85.56
160 85.56
159 85.03
159 85.03
159 85.03
159 85.03
158 84.49
157 83.96
154 82.35
150 80.21
149 79.68
149 79.68
148 79.14
146 78.07
145 77.54
145 77.54
144 77.01
144 77.01
142 75.94
142 75.94
141 75.40
141 75.40
140 74.87
140 74.87
139 74.33
136 72.73
135 72.19
129 68.98
129 68.98
128 68.45
112 59.89
106 56.68
90 48.13
85 45.45
192 100.00
189 98.44
184 95.83
182 94.79
180 93.75
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4038
4215
1912
4232
4172
4351
4383
1542
2989
3203
4352
4165
3937
4169
4508
4164
2737
4134
2997
2180
3126
4223
4049
4313
2841
4163
4500
4178
3413
4559
2995
4316
4181
4459
70

4l

4680
4709

Mcilwaine, D
Kennerley, T
Tasker, P
Waters, A
Gilfedder, G
Eeles, T
Follett, M
Avetoomyan, J
Clarke, D
Wheeler, R
Devlin, S
Vizard, A
Morris, R
Sanderson, D
Suchley, D
Moses, A
Drummond, B
Atraghji, D
Jackson, C
Slinn, P

Lee, M
Bentley, P
Defreitas, A
Randall, B
Graham, F
Littler, A
Lavandera, G
Travers, J
Dewey, |
Ford, G

Ellis, M
Cross, D
Marks, J
Westcott, P
Collins, R
Beard, S
Patterson, A
Horner, R

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
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Service
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48
48
45
47
47
43
47
46
47
45
47
42
43
44
44
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41
42
42
42
37
48
46
47
42
45
44
45
37
41
46
35
41
41
41
31
37
38

OCT UM

177
176
176
175
173
171
170
169
168
168
165
164
161
161
161
159
157
156
156
155
155
155
153
153
151
150
148
147
146
143
140
138
138
138
121
116
93

91

92.19
91.67
91.67
91.15
90.10
89.06
88.54
88.02
87.50
87.50
85.94
85.42
83.85
83.85
83.85
82.81
81.77
81.25
81.25
80.73
80.73
80.73
79.69
79.69
78.65
78.13
77.08
76.56
76.04
74.48
72.92
71.88
71.88
71.88
63.02
60.42
48.44
47.40
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02/10/2022
Historic

1 4188
2 4177
3 4253
4 4251
5 4450
6 4160
Iron

1 4436
2 4193
Practical
1 2245
2 4392
3 4194
4 4321
5 2689
6 3432
7 282
8 226
9 4406
10 4190
1 2539
12 2919
13 4162
14 3787
15 3446
16 1213
17 3187
18 4227
19 4449
20 3890
21 3337
22 4629
23 1937
24 2362
25 1996
26 1300
27 1181
28 4393
29 2123
30 3431
31 4216
32 4185
33 3388
34 3244
35 4229
36 4226
37 3186
38 4171
39 4342
40 4320
11 72
42 4651
43 3197

Name

Standage, M
Gray, J
Hayes, T
Winning, K
Bulmer, S
Jennings, A

Cattell, A
England, R

Hudson, C
Stirrup, N
Stevens, R
Chilvers, C
St Aubyn, N
Allsop, P
Green, D
Ellis, B
Timms, J
Dunn, O
Vale, C
Cookson, C
Hamilton, A
Lawton, M
Spink, P
Greenall, M
Robson, D
Camp, D

Li, R
Harris, S
Shaw, |
Eustance, M
Dreyer, A
Stead, G
Wylde, D
Elliott, J
Camp, M
Fleischhack, C
Brook, A
Jary, V
Cheeseman, J
Gurbutt, M
Florance, A
Keshavjee, Z
Dougan, M
Greenall, V
Annan, M
Handley, E
Walpole, A
Fox, G
Nicholls, G
Adams, M
Marshall, R

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Total

25
29
35
22
34
16

40
17

50
49
43
47
44
46
45
44
48
49
50
47
46
41
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44
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46
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49
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Whitehead

Total

60
50
43
50

32

64

87
85
82
78
92
76
78
74
82
73
70
86
74
76
73
76
69
60
64
59
67
58
67
61
57
75
55
59
65
53
55
56
60
59
44
55
39
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44
46
37
43
42
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Total

33
36
19
17
45
13

28
31

44
42
48
46
34
45
42
47
34
41
43
28
41
43
39
34
43
43
42
42
33
41
33
45
38
17
39
27
22
30
25
31
25
35
34
30
31
33
35
19
31
16
23

OCT WHD

Match
Total Points
118  100.00
115 97.46
97 82.20
89 75.42
88 74.58
61 51.69
132 100.00
56 42.42
181 100.00
176 97.24
173 95.58
171 94.48
170 93.92
167 92.27
165 91.16
165 91.16
164 90.61
163 90.06
163 90.06
161 88.95
161 88.95
160 88.40
160 88.40
156 86.19
156 86.19
153 84.53
152 83.98
150 82.87
149 82.32
149 82.32
148 81.77
146 80.66
140 77.35
138 76.24
137 75.69
136 75.14
132 72.93
129 71.27
128 70.72
127 70.17
126 69.61
126 69.61
124 68.51
123 67.96
118 65.19
117 64.64
113 62.43
110 60.77
109 60.22
108 59.67
108 59.67

13



44 4490
45 4285
46 4476
47 4183
48 4717
49 4179
50 4649
51 4491
Service

1 3094
2 3656
3 2987
4 4351
5 4172
6 4049
7 4313
8 4038
9 3203
10 1912
11 4134
12 3466
13 1542
14 2180
15 2479
16 70

17 4500
18 2841
19 4352
20 2997
21 4215
22 3126
23 4223
24 2989
25 4169
26 4383
27 4164
28 4508
29 71

30 3937
31 4181
32 3413
33 4163
34 2737
35 4459
36 4178
37 4232
38 2995
39 4316
40 4680

Jenkins, S
Porter, A
Bright, K
Khan, K
Idczak, T
Rowlands, J
Hitt, T
Dolski, T

Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Chapman, A
Eeles, T
Gilfedder, G
Defreitas, A
Randall, B
Mcilwaine, D
Wheeler, R
Tasker, P
Atraghji, D
Radcliffe, P
Avetoomyan, J
Slinn, P
Greenaway, N
Collins, R
Lavandera, G
Graham, F
Devlin, S
Jackson, C
Kennerley, T
Lee, M
Bentley, P
Clarke, D
Sanderson, D
Follett, M
Moses, A
Suchley, D
Beard, S
Morris, R
Marks, J
Dewey, |
Littler, A
Drummond, B
Westcott, P
Travers, J
Waters, A
Ellis, M
Cross, D
Patterson, A

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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32
44
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38
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43
34
39
42
12
26

94
85
88
93
87
89
76
75
88
82
79
70
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74
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78
71
65
62
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77
57
57
72
65
58
67
65
52
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57
60
48
55
61
50
26

13

= NN O O = NN

2N
o

O O W N INNUNWWDNWOUDINUONU WU O ULA OV N U = A NUOVDKN O N wu o

o O W o NN AN

N NN MAMADMNOONOOOGO ULDNAN W WOUDAMNOUDNMN-=_"2NWODNWNUUUNDNWOUU -2 MNOWWwWwOoO BNMN©-MOW

26
26
21
16

22
10
29

47
50
46
41
39
42
47
45
36
34
45
47
36
33
45
38
37
46
44
37
38
29
43
41
30
41
40
37
27
36
35
39
30
33
30
26
26
23
28

OCT WHD

104
101
99
85
82
82
81
79

188
185
182
178
170
169
166
166
165
160
160
159
158
156
156
155
155
152
152
150
150
147
147
144
143
142
142
139
138
134
132
131
129
126
125
123
120
82
75
50

57.46
55.80
54.70
46.96
45.30
45.30
44.75
43.65

100.00
98.40
96.81
94.68
90.43
89.89
88.30
88.30
87.77
85.11
85.11
84.57
84.04
82.98
82.98
82.45
82.45
80.85
80.85
79.79
79.79
78.19
78.19
76.60
76.06
75.53
75.53
73.94
73.40
71.28
70.21
69.68
68.62
67.02
66.49
65.43
63.83
43.62
39.89
26.60
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05/11/2022
Historic

1 4251
2 4253
3 4188
4 4450
5 4177
6 4382
7 4217
8 4750
Iron

1 4436
2 4193
3 4372
4 4764
Practical

1 226
2 282
3 1996
4 2245
5 2689
6 4162
7 4190
8 1205
9 3432
10 4194
1" 4185
12 1300
13 1322
14 1937
15 1213
16 4159
17 2123
18 4406
19 4449
20 1475
21 3244
22 4321
23 3337
24 4629
25 4342
26 4227
27 3446
28 86
29 3627
30 3853
31 3187
32 3990
33 3431
34 3787
35 471
36 3903
37 2919
38 4490
39 3890
40 4229
41 4320
42 4651
43 2539
44 4216
45 4476
46 4183
47 4458
48 4680
49 4179
50 4228
51 4,198.00
52 3433
53 2362
54 4758
55 4763
56 1181
Service

1 3656
2 3094
3 3182
4 4352
5 4169
6 4500
7 4181

Winning, K
Hayes, T
Standage, M
Bulmer, S
Gray, J
Rigby, M
Whiting, C
Packham, M

Cattell, A
England, R
Clarke, S
Meredith, S

Ellis, B
Green, D
Wylde, D
Hudson, C
St Aubyn, N
Hamilton, A
Dunn, O
East, S
Allsop, P
Stevens, R
Gurbutt, M
Elliott, J
Cooke, F
Dreyer, A
Greenall, M
Whiting, A
Brook, A
Timms, J
Li, R
Harris, J
Keshavjee, Z
Chilvers, C
Shaw, |
Eustance, M
Walpole, A
Camp, D
Spink, P
Walker, D
Beasley, J
Tancock, C
Robson, D
Rea, |

Jary, V
Lawton, M
Handley, E
Barnes, A
Cookson, C
Jenkins, S
Harris, S
Dougan, M
Fox, G
Adams, M
Vale, C
Cheeseman, J
Bright, K
Khan, K
Mcnulty, P
Patterson, A
Rowlands, J
Eden, R
Barnes, W
Chappell, M
Stead, G
Langley, B
Cheeseman, B
Camp, M

Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Moran, D
Devlin, S
Sanderson, D
Lavandera, G
Marks, J

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1- 500x Harrassing
Total
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31
27
22
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12

32
28
37
30

48
47
49
50
43
48
40
49
46
48
48
43
46
43
41
48
45
22
49
47
48
44
48
50
41
50
40
37
44
43
33
48
46
33
39
48
39
43
50
45
32
35
48
40
48
42
41
47
38
20

29
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36

47
46
48
38
45
48
33

P2- 400x Snaps
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40
32
33
28
26
21
12

28
38
32
29

36
47
42
45
43
41
43

P3- 400-300x Rapid
Total
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Long Range Practices

42
36
43
37

48
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50
46
50
48
49
49
48
44
48
46
45
44
47
44
49
49
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41
48
49
50
44
50
46
34
46
40
49
50
40
40
36
48
49
46
48
23
40
49
43
46
40
45
39
44
45
28
42
38

39
16

50
46
49
48
48
44
48

P4- 300x Snaps
Total
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36
27
12
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47
49
50
25
43
50
48
46
48
43
48
49
45
48
48
48
50
50
49
49
48
42
18
50
44
36
49
50
44
37
34
41
46

47

49
43
48
47
49
48
49

P5- 300x Sit, Kneel,

Squat
5 4
0 3
2 1
0 3
0 1
0 4
2 0
0 4
0 1
2 4
0 4
0 4
2 3
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12

12

16
10
16

26
16
16
22

45
43
43
31
49
35
49
31
37
37
43
39
42
42
39
32
44
41
17
41
31
30
26
35
35
17
35
42
35
28
28
13
38
26
36
35
18
25

22
22
13
25

17
18

28
25

28

ES

48
47
42
47
40
38
45

NOV AM

Match

Total Points
149 100.00
129  86.58
98 65.77
89 59.73
72 48.32
68 45.64
51 34.23
38 25.50
164  100.00
145 88.41
140  85.37
127 77.44
236 100.00
232 98.31
227 96.19
226 95.76
226 95.76
223 94.49
222 94.07
217 91.95
217 91.95
216 91.53
215 91.10
212 89.83
211 89.41
210  88.98
209 88.56
209 88.56
209 88.56
208 88.14
208 88.14
208 88.14
206  87.29
203 86.02
203 86.02
201 85.17
201 85.17
200  84.75
196  83.05
195 82.63
194  82.20
192 81.36
192 81.36
192 81.36
192 81.36
191 80.93
191 80.93
187  79.24
185 78.39
185 78.39
182 77.12
178 75.42
171 72.46
165 69.92
164  69.49
162 68.64
161 68.22
159  67.37
154  65.25
151 63.98
147 62.29
127 53.81
124 52.54
117 49.58
74 31.36
73 30.93
71 30.08
36 15.25
230  100.00
229 99.57
229 99.57
225 97.83
225 97.83
219 95.22
218 94.78
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3466
3126
2479
4316
4351
1426
2180
3203
2987
4038
4049
2340
4383
703
4195
H173
2985
4172
4508
4223
4167
4313
4215
4232
4164
Ul
4165
4180
70
3413
4178
3937
3813
2989
4218
2841
3930
2577
4346
4459
4760

Radcliffe, P
Lee, M
Greenaway, N
Cross, D
Eeles, T
Wilcox, D
Slinn, P
Wheeler, R
Chapman, A
Mcilwaine, D
Defreitas, A
Gordon, G
Follett, M
Steele-Benny, C
Cooper, S
Ellis, G
Bailey, P
Gilfedder, G
Suchley, D
Bentley, P
Ridgwell, C
Randall, B
Kennerley, T
Waters, A
Moses, A
Beard, S
Vizard, A
Mcaree, J
Collins, R
Dewey, |
Travers, J
Morris, R
Stone, M
Clarke, D
Ling, N
Graham, F
Saeed, R
Symes, J
Boyd, H
Westcott, P
Rogan, P

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
Service
Service
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36
46
33
41
48
34
41
38
44
45
40
35
26
4
36
24
25
30
26
26
35
26
26
33
42
27
38
27
38
20
25
12
30
35
12
39
20
18

17

NOV AM

218
217
215
214
212
21
21
209
209
208
204
204
201
201
200
195
194
193
193
193
192
190
188
188
187
184
184
179
179
178
177
169
164
162
157
153
149
145
129
112
89

94.78
94.35
93.48
93.04
92.17
91.74
91.74
90.87
90.87
90.43
88.70
88.70
87.39
87.39
86.96
84.78
84.35
83.91
83.91
83.91
83.48
82.61
81.74
81.74
81.30
80.00
80.00
77.83
77.83
77.39
76.96
73.48
71.30
70.43
68.26
66.52
64.78
63.04
56.09
48.70
38.70
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05/11/2022
Historic

1 4177
2 4750
3 4253
4 4217
5 1475
6 4188
7 4251
8 4642
9 4450
10 4382
Iron

1 4372
2 4193
3 4764
4 4436
Practical
1 226
2 4629
3 2689
4 4194
5 1300
6 4227
7 4162
8 3187
9 1996
10 2539
1 3787
12 1322
13 4190
14 2245
15 4406
16 2362
17 3432
18 3903
19 4159
20 4229
21 282
22 4216
23 1213
24 3990
25 4321
26 1205
27 3446
28 86
29 4185
30 4342
31 4449
32 4228
33 2123
34 3244
35 4226
36 1937
37 3890
38 4183
39 4171
40 4651
41 4458
42 2919
43 4717
44 3627
45 4320
46 3711
47 4490
48 4179
49 3431
50 3853
51 3337
52 4680
53 3433
54 4476

Name

Gray, J
Packham, M
Hayes, T
Whiting, C
Harris, J
Standage, M
Winning, K
Biggs, C
Bulmer, S
Rigby, M

Clarke, S
England, R
Meredith, S
Cattell, A

Ellis, B
Eustance, M
St Aubyn, N
Stevens, R
Elliott, J
Camp, D
Hamilton, A
Robson, D
Wylde, D
Vale, C
Lawton, M
Cooke, F
Dunn, O
Hudson, C
Timms, J
Stead, G
Allsop, P
Barnes, A
Whiting, A
Dougan, M
Green, D
Cheeseman, J
Greenall, M
Rea, |
Chilvers, C
East, S
Spink, P
Walker, D
Gurbutt, M
Walpole, A
Li, R

Eden, R
Brook, A
Keshavjee, Z
Greenall, V
Dreyer, A
Harris, S
Khan, K
Handley, E
Adams, M
Mcnulty, P
Cookson, C
Idczak, T
Beasley, J
Fox, G
Thomas, D
Jenkins, S
Rowlands, J
Jary, V
Tancock, C
Shaw, |
Patterson, A
Chappell, M
Bright, K

Class

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 100x Snaps
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Total

27
16
23
15
24
19
32

22
17

35
41
35
30

40
41
40
38
43
36
34
41
39
34
40
38
32
31
40
34
41
40
33
33
34
40
37
34
33
29
32
30
40
26
34
32
41
25
33
35
30
34
21
31
16
34
19
22
38
22
23
21
37
23
28
15
20
21

P2 - 200x Bisley Bullet
Total
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Excellence in Competition
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27
15

23
18
17
18
19

17

32
38
27
20

50
50
46
49
46
47
48
49
49
46
44
44
47
46
47
48
44
40
50
49
48
46
44
47
42
45
46
46
41
46
47
36
46
44
36
37
44
42
46
41
48
35
44
36
46
43
44
48
43
45
49
45
38
43

P3 - 200x Snaps
Total

5
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36
36
32
18
26
32
13
21
13

45
28
38
25

48
45
48
46
45
49
47
42
40
48
44
46
45
46
43
41
38
45
43
41
38
35
39
37
44
42
43
39
36
48
30
44
22
38
36
42
26
25
34
30
32
34
31
34
27
33
25
20
12
30
37
12
13
13

P4 - 300x Prone
Total

5
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46
21
22
21

50
50
50
50
49
50
50
47
50
49
49
48
50
50
43
50
49
46
45
48
50
48
48
50
47
50
44
47
45
41
50
46
48
49
48
36
49
47
44
43
47
39
48
49
30
42
47
46
42
30
12
47
46
35

NOV PM

Match

Total Points
120  100.00
93 77.50
86 71.67
79 65.83
76 63.33
72 60.00
72 60.00
62 51.67
57 47.50
55 45.83
158  100.00
128 81.01
122 77.22
96 60.76
188  100.00
186 98.94
184 97.87
183 97.34
183 97.34
182 96.81
179 95.21
179 95.21
178 94.68
177 94.15
177 94.15
176 93.62
174 92.55
173 92.02
173 92.02
173 92.02
172 91.49
171 90.96
171 90.96
171 90.96
170 90.43
169 89.89
168 89.36
168 89.36
166 88.30
166 88.30
165 87.77
162 86.17
162 86.17
161 85.64
161 85.64
158 84.04
157 83.51
156 82.98
153 81.38
150 79.79
149 79.26
148 78.72
145 77.13
145 77.13
143 76.06
142 75.53
142 75.53
141 75.00
141 75.00
140 74.47
139 73.94
135 71.81
134 71.28
128 68.09
126 67.02
119 63.30
117 62.23
112 59.57

17



55 4758
56 4763
Service

1 2087
2 3656
3 3094
4 4383
5 4038
6 4351
7 2841
8 2479
9 4169
10 2985
1 4500
12 4178
13 4180
14 3126
15 1426
16 2180
17 3203
18 2989
19 4508
20 4049
21 3466
22 4165
23 4223
24 2340
25 4215
26 4195
27 4313
28 4352
29 3937
30 4316
31 3182
32 71

33 4181
34 4172
35 4232
36 4164
37 2577
38 4173
39 4218
40 3413
41 4167
42 3813
43 4346
44 3930
45 70

46 4459
47 4760

Langley, B
Cheeseman, B

Chapman, A
Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Follett, M
Mcilwaine, D
Eeles, T
Graham, F
Greenaway, N
Sanderson, D
Bailey, P
Lavandera, G
Travers, J
Mcaree, J
Lee, M
Wilcox, D
Slinn, P
Wheeler, R
Clarke, D
Suchley, D
Defreitas, A
Radcliffe, P
Vizard, A
Bentley, P
Gordon, G
Kennerley, T
Cooper, S
Randall, B
Devlin, S
Morris, R
Cross, D
Moran, D
Beard, S
Marks, J
Gilfedder, G
Waters, A
Moses, A
Symes, J
Ellis, G

Ling, N
Dewey, |
Ridgwell, C
Stone, M
Boyd, H
Saeed, R
Collins, R
Westcott, P
Rogan, P

Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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45
43
39
37
43
36
39
41
41
37
42
42
33
36
37
41
42
32
36
35
33
38
39
38
44
42
42
25
35
31
29
23
29
39
37
28
37
39
26
27
21
24
17
1
17
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45
39

47
48
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47
43
47
43
44
43
42
46
45
45
44
45
47
44
46
43
46
46
42
40
38
37
45
46
44
47
46
43
38
38
44
45
41
37
36
34
45
42
37
40
15
30
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46
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44
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49
41
45
48
45
46
46
43
48
41
38
47
44
40
48
44
38
41
35
47
42
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47
42
35
44
39
38
30
36
27
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27
34
23
32
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26
42

50
50
50
49
47
50
48
49
48
47
45
43
48
49
42
46
47
45
47
50
46
42
47
47
48
39
45
50
43
49
38
46
48
49
41
43
28
37
47
48
42
31
37
38
38
45
38

NOV PM

110
92

190
187
186
183
182
181
179
178
177
176
175
173
173
173
172
172
172
171
171
171
170
170
170
168
167
166
166
165
165
165
162
162
162
161
160
154
148
147
146
138
134
127
123
120
118
100
94

58.51
48.94

100.00
98.42
97.89
96.32
95.79
95.26
94.21
93.68
93.16
92.63
92.11
91.05
91.05
91.05
90.53
90.53
90.53
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.47
89.47
89.47
88.42
87.89
87.37
87.37
86.84
86.84
86.84
85.26
85.26
85.26
84.74
84.21
81.05
77.89
77.37
76.84
72.63
70.53
66.84
64.74
63.16
62.11
52.63
49.47
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Sun 4 Dec 22
Historic

1 4251
2 4253
3 4177
4 4188
5 4642
6 4160
7 4382
8 4450
Iron

1 3687
2 4764
3 4193
4 4436
5 3813
Practical
1 226
2 4392
3 282
4 2245
5 4190
6 4162
7 4406
8 4449
9 4629
10 4348
1 3787
12 3431
13 4194
14 4562
15 1205
16 4039
17 3990
18 4159
19 4227
20 86
21 1996
22 4225
23 2689
24 4393
25 4185
26 3890
27 432
28 3187
29 4405
30 1181
31 3244
32 3853
33 4342
34 7N
35 4216
36 4651
37 1937
38 4187
39 4320
40 2123
41 4490
42 1300
43 4649
44 3711
45 417
46 3186
47 1779
48 4179
49 4683
50 4491
51 4830
52 4492
53 4476
54 4758
55 4458
56 4183
57 4763
58 4786
Service

1 3656
2 4049
3 2479
4 3466
5 3094
6 2340
7 4383

Winning, K
Hayes, T
Gray, J
Standage, M
Biggs, C
Jennings, A
Rigby, M
Bulmer, S

Jah, M
Meredith, S
England, R
Cattell, A
Stone, M

Ellis, B
Stirrup, N
Green, D
Hudson, C
Dunn, O
Hamilton, A
Timms, J
Li, R
Eustance, M
Allen, G
Lawton, M
Jary, V
Stevens, R
Day, J

East, S
Higgs, R
Rea, |
Whiting, A
Camp, D
Walker, D
Wylde, D
Seabrook, H
St Aubyn, N
Fleischhack, C
Gurbutt, M
Harris, S
Chilvers, C
Robson, D
Evans, G
Camp, M
Keshavjee, Z
Tancock, C
Walpole, A
Nicholls, G
Cheeseman, J
Adams, M
Dreyer, A
Brown, M
Fox, G
Brook, A
Jenkins, S
Elliott, J
Hitt, T
Thomas, D
Handley, E
Annan, M
Wattam, S
Rowlands, J
Bailey, D
Dolski, T
Meade, A

Jendrzejewski, P

Bright, K
Langley, B
Mcnulty, P
Khan, K
Cheeseman, B
Searle, D

Wade, R
Defreitas, A
Greenaway, N
Radcliffe, P
Cottrell, P
Gordon, G
Follett, M

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1 - Kinnaird
Total

5
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21
18

29
13
35
16
32

47
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
47
50
50
50
44
48
50
50
50
50
48
50
47
50
50
49
48
44
44
48
50
50
43
46
50
49
49
48
38
50
48
47
20
45
44
48
45
49
50
49
47
41
12
44
30
45
30
43
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49
49
50
44
47
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P2 -Bisley Bullet

5

O o0 oo oo = =

~oMNMON

=)

o

=)

o

O WAONDBDOANNSONNUOOOAWHIRWUNWANNNIOWINO=U =0 WWOo ®MUOo = NAH =2 N W-N-NO 00 =

oo wo wN o

4

NOoOBAN®NON

AW wh o

=)

COWNRMONNUNOIWOUNIOVOOOOOAWNUW®MON=00WHROUOVOAN=ANNWRIMOWIOWNWWINNO

AN O AN WA

3

Ao AANOAW

A A wu N

O - WO AhOO =2 WOOOONOOO=0=-00==200=-00NO-=-O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OONOOOOOOOOOOOO O

oo -~ o0oo0oo

Total

28
37

18
20
28

20

40
31
31
24
33

50
48
48
49
47
47
43
47
50
44
47
50
46
43
48
48
46
49
43
46
41
45
41
46
47
50
42
49
40
42
47
43
43
47
44
42
44
44
42
44
39
40
28
45
40
47
40
41
38
39
31
26
44
38
26
41
42

46
47
43
46
42
46
46

P3 - 200x Sitting
Total
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22
35
23
17
13

21

45
31
21
32
22

47
48
43
38
45
48
48
43
42
46
43
34
41
45
49
33
40
41
40
38
46
41
37
39
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34
47
37
45
35
36
41
41
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30
26
30
38
23
36
48
31
21
26
33
19
17

27
18
36
18
22

12
22

48
47
49
48
48
48
42

Short Range Practices

P4 - 100x Standing
Total

5
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24
36
16
18
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38
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35
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33
32
33
34
25
36
29
31
26
25
36
31
30
35
31
33
27
36
36
34
26
10
27
24
37
13
34
35
18
26
20
18

42
41
40
37
44
39
45

P5 - 100x Sitting Snaps
Total

5
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45
32
42
38
12
27
29
14

43
37
33
34
28

46
47
45
49
44
43
44
45
44
44
42
44
43
45
46
46
42
39
41
44
38
44
45
34
41
43
40
39
44
37
37
39
40
40
35
41
45
44
30
42
40
41
41
35
38
40
37
32
38
36
35
43
25
32
40
41
14
34

47
44
47
47
48
45
41

DEC AM

Match
Total Points
168 100.00
162 96.43
109  64.88
107 63.69
92 54.76
92 54.76
81 48.21
79 47.02
190 100.00
147 77.37
147 77.37
142 7474
142 7474
234 100.00
231 98.72
225  96.15
223 95.30
223 95.30
223 95.30
222 94.87
222 94.87
221 94.44
220 94.02
220 94.02
219 93.59
218 93.16
216 92.31
216 92.31
215 91.88
215 91.88
214 91.45
213 91.03
212 90.60
210  89.74
209  89.32
208 88.89
207  88.46
207  88.46
207  88.46
206  88.03
203 86.75
202 86.32
200  85.47
199  85.04
197 84.19
196  83.76
194 82.91
193 82.48
193 82.48
193 82.48
191 81.62
191 81.62
190  81.20
189  80.77
185  79.06
181 77.35
179 76.50
178  76.07
175 74.79
172 73.50
164  70.09
162 69.23
162 69.23
159  67.95
152 64.96
149 63.68
148 63.25
139 59.40
139 59.40
114 48.72
65 27.78
233 100.00
228 97.85
228 97.85
228 97.85
226 97.00
225  96.57
223 95.71
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4038
4352
2737
2985
3203
4232
2180
3413
3126
4164
4172
4181
2841
4313
4169
2989
2577
3182
2997
4134
4351
70

4180
3457
4178
1542
4316
4508
4223
4221
4500
4218
4215
4167
4459
4346
4709
4199
2995
4489

Mcilwaine, D
Devlin, S
Drummond, B
Bailey, P
Wheeler, R
Waters, A
Slinn, P
Dewey, |
Lee, M
Moses, A
Gilfedder, G
Marks, J
Graham, F
Randall, B
Sanderson, D
Clarke, D
Symes, J
Moran, D
Jackson, C
Atraghji, D
Eeles, T
Collins, R
Mcaree, J
Gunn, S
Travers, J
Avetoomyan, J
Cross, D
Suchley, D
Bentley, P
Pritchard, R
Lavandera, G
Ling, N
Kennerley, T
Ridgwell, C
Westcott, P
Boyd, H
Horner, R
Pasquier, W
Ellis, M

Valle Morales, D

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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36
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50
43
46
44
41
42
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42
45
46
44
48
42
45
44
46
45
47
43
47
37
43
47
45
41
44
41
44
36
40
38
37
46
44
45
43
38
38
40
44
29
36
34
44
31
25

DEC AM

222
221
221
219
217
215
213
212
212
210
209
208
207
206

204
204
204
203
203
202
201
201
200
198
198
197
195
191
189
189
189
187
179
174
172
169
166
155
120

95.28
94.85
94.85
93.99
93.13
92.27
91.42
90.99
90.99
90.13
89.70
89.27
88.84
88.41
87.98
87.55
87.55
87.55
87.12
87.12
86.70
86.27
86.27
85.84
84.98
84.98
84.55
83.69
81.97
81.12
81.12
81.12
80.26
76.82
74.68
73.82
72.53
71.24
66.52
51.50
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Sun 4 Dec 22
Historic

1 4177
2 4253
3 4450
4 4251
5 4188
6 4642
7 4160
Iron

1 4764
2 4436
3 3687
4 4193
Practical
1 2245
2 4629
3 4227
4 86

5 4190
6 4449
7 2689
8 4185
9 282
10 4194
1 1181
12 226
13 4393
14 4225
15 4162
16 1996
17 4392
18 4216
19 4321
20 1300
21 3186
22 3890
23 4171
24 3244
25 4406
26 1213
27 4179
28 1205
29 4159
30 3990
31 3787
32 4491
33 4187
34 3187
35 1779
36 4342
37 4348
38 3431
39 2123
40 3853
41 4490
42 4649
43 1937
44 4226
45 72

Gray, J
Hayes, T
Bulmer, S
Winning, K
Standage, M
Biggs, C
Jennings, A

Meredith, S
Cattell, A
Jah, M
England, R

Hudson, C
Eustance, M
Camp, D
Walker, D
Dunn, O

Li, R

St Aubyn, N
Gurbutt, M
Green, D
Stevens, R
Camp, M
Ellis, B
Fleischhack, C
Seabrook, H
Hamilton, A
Wylde, D
Stirrup, N
Cheeseman, J
Chilvers, C
Elliott, J
Annan, M
Harris, S
Handley, E
Keshavjee, Z
Timms, J
Greenall, M
Rowlands, J
East, S
Whiting, A
Rea, |
Lawton, M
Dolski, T
Brown, M
Robson, D
Wattam, S
Walpole, A
Allen, G
Jary, V
Brook, A
Tancock, C
Jenkins, S
Hitt, T
Dreyer, A
Greenall, V
Nicholls, G

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 500x Harrassing Fire
Total

5
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33
33
18
19
20
23
10

34
24

20

50
50
47
46
49
50
42
42
43
48
50
41
42
42
44
50
45
46
46
41
47
44
40
46
36
43
49
49
50
41
41
42
46
46
44
46
41
47
34
46
42
29
20
37
38

Long Range Rural Match (Amended)
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P2 - 500x-300x Rundown
Total

35
38
28
14
15
14

29
25
27
16

49
47
48
48
43
42
49
48
46
43
40
47
47
47
43
37
44
39
38
43
42
40
41
37
44
39
37
35
30
45
41
39
34
41
39
39
38
29
40
33
32
33
42
31
33

P3 - 300x Wantage
Total

5
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33
29
20
21
14

16

43
31
36
13

50
50
50
49
50
50
48
49
50
48
49
50
49
48
50
48
45
49
50
49
44
49
50
48
50
48
44
46
50
43
46
47
48
40
44
40
45
48
49
42
45
50
48
42
36

DEC PM

Match
Total Points
101 100.00
100 99.01
66 65.35
54 53.47
49 48.51
45 44,55
33 32.67
106 100.00
80 75.47
63 59.43
49 46.23
149 100.00
147 98.66
145 97.32
143 95.97
142 95.30
142 95.30
139 93.29
139 93.29
139 93.29
139 93.29
139 93.29
138 92.62
138 92.62
137 91.95
137 91.95
135 90.60
134 89.93
134 89.93
134 89.93
133 89.26
133 89.26
133 89.26
131 87.92
131 87.92
130 87.25
130 87.25
130 87.25
130 87.25
130 87.25
129 86.58
128 85.91
128 85.91
128 85.91
127 85.23
127 85.23
125 83.89
124 83.22
124 83.22
123 82.55
121 81.21
119 79.87
112 75.17
110 73.83
110 73.83
107 71.81
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46 4183
47 4476
48 4763
49 4458
50 4320
51 4651
52 4758
53 4405
Service

1 3466
2 2479
3 1542
4 4352
5 4351
6 3094
7 3656
8 4500
9 4038
10 4172
1 4169
12 4313
13 3126
14 2340
15 4134
16 3182
17 4049
18 4181
19 4232
20 4178
21 4180
22 4383
23 2985
24 4215
25 4221
26 4167
27 3413
28 4508
29 2737
30 4199
31 4218
32 4489
33 3457
34 2841
35 3203
36 4223
37 2989
38 4316
39 4164
40 70

41 2997
42 2577
43 4346
44 4459
45 2995

Khan, K
Bright, K
Cheeseman, B
Mcnulty, P
Fox, G
Adams, M
Langley, B
Evans, G

Radcliffe, P
Greenaway, N
Avetoomyan, J
Devlin, S
Eeles, T
Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Lavandera, G
Mcilwaine, D
Gilfedder, G
Sanderson, D
Randall, B
Lee, M
Gordon, G
Atraghji, D
Moran, D
Defreitas, A
Marks, J
Waters, A
Travers, J
Mcaree, J
Follett, M
Bailey, P
Kennerley, T
Pritchard, R
Ridgwell, C
Dewey, |
Suchley, D
Drummond, B
Pasquier, W
Ling, N

Valle Morales, D
Gunn, S
Graham, F
Wheeler, R
Bentley, P
Clarke, D
Cross, D
Moses, A
Collins, R
Jackson, C
Symes, J
Boyd, H
Westcott, P
Ellis, M

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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31
39
38
37
22
29
35
14

49
49
46
47
40
46
44
40
42
43
45
42
50
46
31
33
39
41
36
39
38
39
35
42
45
32
37
39
26
40
40
36
45
30
42
37
20
36
24
20
28
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30
26
23
22
31
31
23
29

47
42
43
41
46
45
42
46
46
40
39
37
28
37
47
47
37
34
40
38
36
34
43
27
29
38
36
31
44
40
30
32
23
36
29
28
46
36
34
35
30
34
22
20
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44
40
43
43
48
39
31
34

46
49
49
50
49
44
49
46
43
48
46
48
49
43
47
45
49
48
46
45
48
47
41
50
44
47
44
47
46
36
43
44
44
44
39
45
43
32
45
41
29
45
34
48
41

DEC PM

105
105
104
102
101
99
89
77

142
140
138
138
135
135
135
132
131
131
130
127
127
126
125
125
125
123
122
122
122
120
119
119
118
117
117
117
116
116
113
112
112
110
110
110
109
104
103
96
87
83
77
72
41

70.47
70.47
69.80
68.46
67.79
66.44
59.73
51.68

100.00
98.59
97.18
97.18
95.07
95.07
95.07
92.96
92.25
92.25
91.55
89.44
89.44
88.73
88.03
88.03
88.03
86.62
85.92
85.92
85.92
84.51
83.80
83.80
83.10
82.39
82.39
82.39
81.69
81.69
79.58
78.87
78.87
77.46
77.46
77.46
76.76
73.24
72.54
67.61
61.27
58.45
54.23
50.70
28.87
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Sat 7 Jan 23
Historic

1 4251
2 4177
3 4382
4 4750
5 4160
Iron

1 4372
2 4436
3 4764
4 2493
Practical
1 2245
2 226
3 282
4 4162
5 4629
6 2689
7 1610
8 2919
9 2539
10 1996
1 86
12 4190
13 1300
14 3853
15 3787
16 1937
17 1181
18 3432
19 4449
20 3244
21 4194
22 4321
23 4227
24 3890
25 2123
26 4159
27 3903
28 4179
29 4171
30 4216
31 4651
32 4830
33 4185
34 4562
35 3431
36 4649
37 4491
38 4187
39 4225
40 3186
4 4406
42 4215
43 4342
44 4476
45 4458
46 4183
47 1205
48 4763
49 72
50 4680
51 4492
52 4758
Service

1 3656
2 3094
3 3466
4 4351
5 4313
6 2737
7 4134
8 4352
9 232
10 4223
1 4038
12 2479
13 4049
14 1542
15 4181

Winning, K
Gray, J
Rigby, M
Packham, M
Jennings, A

Clarke, S
Cattell, A
Meredith, S
Collins, L

Hudson, C
Ellis, B
Green, D
Hamilton, A
Eustance, M
St Aubyn, N
Vizard, M
Cookson, C
Vale, C
Wylde, D
Walker, D
Dunn, O
Elliott, J
Tancock, C
Lawton, M
Dreyer, A
Camp, M
Allsop, P

Li, R
Keshavjee, Z
Stevens, R
Chilvers, C
Camp, D
Harris, S
Brook, A
Whiting, A
Barnes, A
Rowlands, J
Handley, E
Cheeseman, J
Adams, M
Meade, A
Gurbutt, M
Day, J

Jary, V

Hitt, T
Dolski, T
Brown, M
Seabrook, H
Annan, M
Timms, J
Kennerley, T
Walpole, A
Bright, K
Mcnulty, P
Khan, K
East, S
Cheeseman, B
Nicholls, G
Patterson, A
Jendrzejewski, P
Langley, B

Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Radcliffe, P
Eeles, T
Randall, B
Drummond, B
Atraghji, D
Devlin, S
Waters, A
Bentley, P
Mcilwaine, D
Greenaway, N
Defreitas, A
Avetoomyan, J
Marks, J

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1 - 500x Harrassing
Total

5
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18
13
15
16

25
18
10

50
37
45
42
45
43
44
47
38
45
43
36
24
40
28
46
31
32
28
44
43
28
32
46
42
31
43
39
34
41
45
44
23
40
38
29
38
45
39
32
20
20
18
36
26
27
22
29
35
18
22
18

42
37
42
42
42
45
38
46
36
45
35
36
41
41
32

P2 - 400x Snaps

5
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38
37
10
17
12

23
28
25
16

46
43
38
32
37
41
38
36
34
32
32
39
38
32
34
35
34
33
35
33
30
28
44
29
24
32
26
23
32
21
21
34
32
33
27
19
26
24
18
25
24
30
17
29
23
30
37

27

28

45
43
38
45
38
39
35
38
40
35
29
28
32
38
33

P3 - 300x Rapid
Total

5
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AM Long Range Practices

26
27
17
28
16

42
33

22

50
50
50
50
50
50
49
45
47
50
49
50
50
49
49
47
50
47
49
45
46
50
45
49
33
48
49
48
46
46
47
42
49
40
41
45
49
45
46
47
38
49
46

29
31
36
33

35
22
41

49
50
46
50
46
44
44
47
46
42
40
47
49
47
46

P4 - 300x Rapid
Total

5
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22
16
29
12
12

38
25
33
25

50
50
50
49
50
50
48
49
50
50
46
50
49
48
45
46
49
50
50
44
47
50
50
46
49
49
48
49
44
50
47
48
47
48
43
48
47
40
48
45
49
43
50
44
43
28

45
39
49
16
21

50
50
49
48
46
44
48
44
44
48
50
49
48
37
50

P5 - 300x Deliberate
Total

5
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16

17
12

32
16
42

47
45
42
46
31
28
29
30
36
28
34
26
39
29
40
20
29
31
30
26
25
34
18
18
38
25
19
26
26
21
18

25

21
29

12
12
25
13
23
22

16
31

13
14

48
43
47
34
46
38
45
34
41
37
45
39
26
31
30

JAN AM

Match

Total Points
120 100.00
102 85.00
88 73.33
85 70.83
50 41.67
160  100.00
120  75.00
118  73.75
77 48.13
243 100.00
225 92.59
225 92.59
219 90.12
213 87.65
212 87.24
208 85.60
207 85.19
205 84.36
205 84.36
204 83.95
201 82.72
200  82.30
198 81.48
196  80.66
194 79.84
193 79.42
193 79.42
192 79.01
192 79.01
191 78.60
190  78.19
189  77.78
188  77.37
186  76.54
185 76.13
185 76.13
185 76.13
182  74.90
179 73.66
178 73.25
177 72.84
176 72.43
170 69.96
170 69.96
170 69.96
168 69.14
163 67.08
163 67.08
161 66.26
156  64.20
155 63.79
154  63.37
135 55.56
135 55.56
132 54.32
126  51.85
121 49.79
118 48.56
116 47.74
101 41.56
100 41.15
234 100.00
223 95.30
222 94.87
219 93.59
218 93.16
210 89.74
210 89.74
209 89.32
207  88.46
207  88.46
199  85.04
199  85.04
196  83.76
194 82.91
191 81.62

23



2841
70

4508
3126
4169
4500
3457
4178
2985
4173
4195
3203
2180
3937
4383
4167
4221
4164
4161
3687
4218
4489

Graham, F
Collins, R
Suchley, D
Lee, M
Sanderson, D
Lavandera, G
Gunn, S
Travers, J
Bailey, P
Ellis, G
Cooper, S
Wheeler, R
Slinn, P
Morris, R
Follett, M
Ridgwell, C
Pritchard, R
Moses, A
Burton, A
Jah, M

Ling, N
Valle Morales, D

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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37
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46
35
46
46
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45
44
46
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46
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38
30
22
35
26
33
41
38
25
26
22
24
26
30
18
25

18
26
37
17

JAN AM

190
188
187
187
187
183
183
182
178
178
175
173
172
171
169
168
164
160
156
152
148
124

81.20
80.34
79.91
79.91
79.91
78.21
78.21
77.78
76.07
76.07
74.79
73.93
73.50
73.08
72.22
71.79
70.09
68.38
66.67
64.96
63.25
52.99
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Sat 7 Jan 23
Historic

1 4177
2 4382
3 4251
4 4750
5 4494
6 4160
Iron

1 4372
2 4764
3 4436
4 2493
Practical
1 226
2 4227
3 4562
4 3903
5 1610
6 1300
7 4162
8 1205
9 3431
10 282
1 3787
12 2539
13 4406
14 1996
15 4321
16 4190
17 2689
18 4629
19 4194
20 4449
21 2245
22 4159
23 4225
24 4651
25 3432
26 3853
27 1181
28 3890
29 4216
30 3244
31 2123
32 4187
33 4215
34 4185
35 1937
36 4830
37 8
38 4171
39 4458
40 4342
4 4649
42 449
43 2919
44 4492
45 4758
46 3186
47 4680
48 4179
49 4183
50 4476
51 4763
Service

1 3094
2 4049
3 3656
4 4169
5 1542
6 4352
7 3466
8 2479
9 3457
10 2737
1 4173
12 423
13 4134

Gray, J
Rigby, M
Winning, K
Packham, M
Jepp, G
Jennings, A

Clarke, S
Meredith, S
Cattell, A
Collins, L

Ellis, B
Camp, D
Day, J
Barnes, A
Vizard, M
Elliott, J
Hamilton, A
East, S
Jary, V
Green, D
Lawton, M
Vale, C
Timms, J
Wylde, D
Chilvers, C
Dunn, O

St Aubyn, N
Eustance, M
Stevens, R
Li, R
Hudson, C
Whiting, A
Seabrook, H
Adams, M
Allsop, P
Tancock, C
Camp, M
Harris, S
Cheeseman, J
Keshavjee, Z
Brook, A
Brown, M
Kennerley, T
Gurbutt, M
Dreyer, A
Meade, A
Walker, D
Handley, E
Mcnulty, P
Walpole, A
Hitt, T
Dolski, T
Cookson, C
Jendrzejewski, P
Langley, B
Annan, M
Patterson, A
Rowlands, J
Khan, K
Bright, K
Cheeseman, B

Cottrell, P
Defreitas, A
Wade, R
Sanderson, D
Avetoomyan, J
Devlin, S
Radcliffe, P
Greenaway, N
Gunn, S
Drummond, B
Ellis, G
Waters, A
Atraghji, D

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1 - 200x Bisley Bullet
Total

5
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25
12
22

14

36

26
33

47
50
46
39
45
45
48
45
47
42
43
49
47
47
42
47
39
39
44
47
47
45
44
41
46
43
49
44
4
46
45
42
44
35
44
38
39
48
46
34
28
38
43
24
40
42
44
44
36
32
33

42
45
46
47
43
49
45
43
43
41
44
40
45

P2 - 200x Rapid
Total

5
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27
33
21
31
22
26

47
40
20
32

50
43
46
39
45
45
47
45
34
45
45
39
48
44
43
28
48
43
39
40
40
32
34
38
36
27
38
35
26
41
35
25
18
37
34
21
32
27
30
36
30
22
21
24
42
33
20
17
17

46
46
50
48
42
47
49
40
39
46
39
43
46

PM Short Range Practices

P3 - 100x Snaps
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28
27
29
19
18
17

31
24
27
16

42
39
38
44
33
40
36
39
40
31
39
39
31
30
38
40
36
35
40
30
27
39
42
38
26
42
34
38
27
17
25
39
37
26
33
39
25
26
19
20
39
32
26
29
1
1
14
30
21
16
1

43
40
39
41
41
35
42
43
41
37
39
36
35

P4 - 100x Deliberate
Total
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30
24
18
33
16
22

29
32
26

45
36
36
41
39
32
30
32
40
42
33
33
32
37
34
42
33
35
29
34
36
32
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27
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26
29
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29
24
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30
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25
24
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24
27
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18
17
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40
34
33
41
35
29
39
38
36
37
39
31
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Match
Total Points
110  100.00
96 87.27
90 81.82
83 75.45
70 63.64
68 61.82
143 100.00
103 72.03
99 69.23
95 66.43
184  100.00
168 91.30
166 90.22
163 88.59
162 88.04
162 88.04
161 87.50
161 87.50
161 87.50
160  86.96
160  86.96
160  86.96
158 85.87
158 85.87
157  85.33
157  85.33
156 84.78
152 82.61
152 82.61
151 82.07
150  81.52
148 80.43
146 79.35
144 78.26
144 78.26
144 78.26
143 77.72
137 74.46
136 73.91
134 72.83
134 72.83
132 71.74
128 69.57
127 69.02
126 68.48
126 68.48
125 67.93
125 67.93
123 66.85
120 65.22
117 63.59
117 63.59
114 61.96
113 61.41
111 60.33
110 59.78
105 57.07
102 55.43
92 50.00
74 40.22
52 28.26
174 100.00
171 98.28
169 97.13
169 97.13
167  95.98
166 95.40
165 94.83
165 94.83
161 92.53
160 91.95
159 91.38
158 90.80
157 90.23
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4508
4180
3126
4383
4038
3937
3203
2180
4164
4500
4161
4195
4351
3687
4313
4181
4178
70

2841
4167
9221
2985
4218
4223
4844
4489

Suchley, D
Mcaree, J
Lee, M
Follett, M
Mcilwaine, D
Morris, R
Wheeler, R
Slinn, P
Moses, A
Lavandera, G
Burton, A
Cooper, S
Eeles, T
Jah, M
Randall, B
Marks, J
Travers, J
Collins, R
Graham, F
Ridgwell, C
Pritchard, R
Bailey, P
Ling, N
Bentley, P
Mcdonagh, D
Valle Morales, D
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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157
155
155
154
154
150
150
149
148
148
146
146
145
142
141
139
139
138
135
135
130
127
125
111
93
80

90.23
89.08
89.08
88.51
88.51
86.21
86.21
85.63
85.06
85.06
83.91
83.91
83.33
81.61
81.03
79.89
79.89
79.31
77.59
77.59
74.71
72.99
71.84
63.79
53.45
45.98
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Sun 5 Feb 23
Historic

1 4251
2 4177
3 4450
4 4253
5 4382
6 4750
7 4188
Iron

1 4764
2 4258
3 4193
4 4436
5 2493
Practical

1 4406
2 4190
3 226
4 4194
5 4162
6 3787
7 2245
8 4321
9 4449
10 2689
11 4651
12 4629
13 3432
14 4185
15 4562
16 282
17 3853
18 3431
19 4229
20 4393
21 4225
22 1996
23 2539
24 1181
25 1610
26 4405
27 4485
28 4342
29 4491
30 4159
31 2123
32 4649
33 3903
34 4216
35 3890
36 4171
37 3244
38 3891
39 3905
40 86
41 4490
42 4896
43 4227
44 1937
45 3186
46 4683
47 4179
48 4183
49 4492
50 4458
51 4476
52 4763
53 4680
Service

1 2987
2 3094
3 3466
4 2479
5 4169
6 3656

Winning, K
Gray, J
Bulmer, S
Hayes, T
Rigby, M
Packham, M
Standage, M

Meredith, S
Thomas, A
England, R
Cattell, A
Collins, L

Timms, J
Dunn, O
Ellis, B
Stevens, R
Hamilton, A
Lawton, M
Hudson, C
Chilvers, C
Li, R

St Aubyn, N
Adams, M
Eustance, M
Allsop, P
Gurbutt, M
Day, J
Green, D
Tancock, C
Jary, vV
Dougan, M
Fleischhack, C
Seabrook, H
Wylde, D
Vale, C
Camp, M
Vizard, M
Evans, G
Halley, C
Walpole, A
Dolski, T
Whiting, A
Brook, A
Hitt, T
Barnes, A
Cheeseman, J
Harris, S
Handley, E
Keshavjee, Z
Bedford, D
Barnes, A
Walker, D
Jenkins, S
Griffiths, J
Camp, D
Dreyer, A
Annan, M
Bailey, D
Rowlands, J
Khan, K
Jendrzejewski, P
Mcnulty, P
Bright, K
Cheeseman, B
Patterson, A

Chapman, A
Cottrell, P
Radcliffe, P
Greenaway, N
Sanderson, D
Wade, R

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1 - 300x Rapid
Total
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14
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35
29

49
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48
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50
47
50
50
48
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49
49
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50
47
50
45
50
50
50
50
45
49
47
50
45
48
50
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49
47
50
49
50
48
50
45
50
45
45
50
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17
30
39
49
48
41
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50
50
50
49
49

P2 - 300x - 100x
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36
32
25
40
27
31
24

38
36
25
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44
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47
47
43
48
46
47
44
48
39
35
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35
42
40
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47
45
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42
45
45
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37
35
35
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36
35
35
40
38
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35
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24
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42
37
40
27
34
23
30
36
35
30
18
21
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49
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47
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43

The Short Range Match

P3 - 100x Standing
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34
38
16
33

49
42
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46
44
50
41
47
38
30
44
38
38
41
43
45
40
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40
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32
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38
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31
27
33
36
28
27
40
41
35
40
25
39
43
37
27
29
18
22
38
27
23
12

49
44
47
44
2
39

P4 - 200x - Sitting
Total

5

ANO A 2 wo

oo N www

AN O 2 OW=_NOWOUWOLANIRMUNNNANNUWRNUWOUUROGOGNSNROGOSNA-DAWOGONOO®UOGNO®WOR W-N & O

N U N o o

4

N WO v wu

NNOWUWUNNOGWNIRIRARANNIRERAUVUWOGOROGONUOGOOUOGOURMUROGONWANNWOUUANSLSSOGARANNUGAROGWASAN oN A NG

o wu wa N

20
27
25
29
20
22
13
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31
26
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46
47
39
46
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38
46
45
44
49
43
46
35
32
43
38
46
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40
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34
35
34
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34
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38
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38
27
24
18
13
35
20
17

18
13
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47
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47
50

P5 - 300x Prone
Total
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29
41
36
23
14

36
43
26
41

50
49
45
50
49
48
44
48
49
50
48
50
50
49
48
50
48
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49
50
48
46
50
50
49
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50
49
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50
49
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46
47
48
48
47
49
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50
39
20
46
46
38
49
50
39
33
43
49
46

48
50
49
49
47
50

FEB AM

Match

Total Points
146 100.00
144 98.63
144 98.63
143 97.95
115 78.77
110 75.34
61 41.78
197 100.00
183 92.89
122 61.93
102 51.78
21 10.66
238 100.00
235 98.74
235 98.74
232 97.48
232 97.48
231 97.06
229 96.22
227 95.38
227 95.38
223 93.70
223 93.70
222 93.28
221 92.86
220 92.44
217 91.18
217 91.18
217 91.18
215 90.34
214 89.92
213 89.50
212 89.08
211 88.66
209 87.82
208 87.39
207 86.97
206 86.55
204 85.71
203 85.29
203 85.29
201 84.45
199 83.61
198 83.19
198 83.19
198 83.19
197 82.77
197 82.77
195 81.93
194 81.51
193 81.09
193 81.09
191 80.25
191 80.25
185 77.73
181 76.05
177 74.37
168 70.59
165 69.33
154 64.71
145 60.92
137 57.56
136 57.14
136 57.14
131 55.04
244 100.00
242 99.18
240 98.36
236 96.72
234 95.90
231 94.67
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10
1"
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

4134
4172
4351
3126
2737
4049
4164
4383
4232
4352
4500
2340
4038
4173
2989
703
4215
4181
4195
1542
2985
2180
i
a7
4180
4178
4381
4167
3457
4223
4165
3937
4350
2841
70
3407
4175
3203
4508
4212
3183
370
4941
4499

Atraghji, D
Gilfedder, G
Eeles, T

Lee, M
Drummond, B
Defreitas, A
Moses, A
Follett, M
Waters, A
Devlin, S
Lavandera, G
Gordon, G
Mcilwaine, D
Ellis, G
Clarke, D
Steele-Benny, C
Kennerley, T
Marks, J
Cooper, S
Avetoomyan, J
Bailey, P
Slinn, P
Beard, S
Chaplin, R
Mcaree, J
Travers, J
Hunter, M
Ridgwell, C
Gunn, S
Bentley, P
Vizard, A
Morris, R
Page, S
Graham, F
Collins, R
Jennings, J
Kent, H
Wheeler, R
Suchley, D
Gadd-Chapman, E
Hogarth, J
Hunter, J
Oxford, R
Chaplin, F

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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40
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46
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49
49
49
44
49
49
46
50
46
48
49
44
47
42
46
48
49
47
47
36
42
42
50
44
47
48
49
45
48
47
40
46
41
44
34
40
47
45
29
34
38
31
41
41

FEB AM

230
228
227
224
223
221
220
219
219
219
219
217
215
215
214
212
21

209
207
207
206
205
203
201
200
199
192
192
192
191
190
189
189
188
182
179
177
176
165
154
145
129
114

94.26
93.44
93.03
91.80
91.39
90.57
90.16
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
88.93
88.11
88.11
87.70
86.89
86.48
85.66
85.66
84.84
84.84
84.43
84.02
83.20
82.38
81.97
81.56
78.69
78.69
78.69
78.28
77.87
77.46
77.46
77.05
74.59
73.36
72.54
72.13
67.62
63.11
59.43
52.87
46.72
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Sun 5 Feb 23
Historic

1 4450
2 4253
3 4750
4 4382
5 4251
6 4177
7 4188
Iron

1 4436
2 4764
3 2493
4 4258
5 4193
Practical
1 1996
2 3432
3 4629
4 4190
5 4227
6 226
7 4216
8 2689
9 4342
10 282
11 1610
12 4393
13 4449
14 3431
15 1181
16 4562
17 3853
18 2245
19 4185
20 4194
21 4651
22 3890
23 1937
24 4159
25 4406
26 3787
27 4490
28 432
29 2539
30 3903
31 2123
32 4225
33 4162
34 4405
35 489
36 3891
37 4171
38 4229
39 86
40 3244
M 4183
42 3905
43 4680
44 4491
45 4179
46 3186
47 4492
48 4649
49 4485
50 4683
51 4763
52 4476
53 4458
Service

1 2987
2 3656
3 3094
4 4351
5 3466
6 4038
7 2479
8 4172
9 4169
10 4215
11 4134
12 3457
13 703
14 4500
15 3126

Bulmer, S
Hayes, T
Packham, M
Rigby, M
Winning, K
Gray, J
Standage, M

Cattell, A
Meredith, S
Collins, L
Thomas, A
England, R

Wylde, D
Allsop, P
Eustance, M
Dunn, O
Camp, D
Ellis, B
Cheeseman, J
St Aubyn, N
Walpole, A
Green, D
Vizard, M
Fleischhack, C
Li, R

Jary, V
Camp, M
Day, J
Tancock, C
Hudson, C
Gurbutt, M
Stevens, R
Adams, M
Harris, S
Dreyer, A
Whiting, A
Timms, J
Lawton, M
Jenkins, S
Chilvers, C
Vale, C
Barnes, A
Brook, A
Seabrook, H
Hamilton, A
Evans, G
Griffiths, J
Bedford, D
Handley, E
Dougan, M
Walker, D
Keshavjee, Z
Khan, K
Barnes, A
Patterson, A
Dolski, T
Rowlands, J
Annan, M
Jendrzejewski, P
Hitt, T
Halley, C
Bailey, D
Cheeseman, B
Bright, K
Mcnulty, P

Chapman, A
Wade, R
Cottrell, P
Eeles, T
Radcliffe, P
Mcilwaine, D
Greenaway, N
Gilfedder, G
Sanderson, D
Kennerley, T
Atraghji, D
Gunn, S
Steele-Benny, C
Lavandera, G
Lee, M

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1 - 100x Snap
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25
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16
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Total

39
30
34
29
28
26
20

32
30
16
21
25

48
47
49
44
46
47
49
49
38
50
48
44
45
38
48
42
43
44
43
40
42
41
41
40
39
43
35
37
36
37
35
35
4
34
33
32
33
39
31
31
44
36
33
22
35
30
23
37
23
37
30
25
18

48
48
48
48
50
47
47
44
45
44
39
43
43
45
48

Urban Match

P3 - 50x Snap
5 4 3
1 5 3
1 7 2
1 6 1
2 5 3
0 7 2
1 6 2
0 5 5
3 6 1
5 5 0
3 4 2
1 3 5
1 3 5
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42
45

32
32

48
47
47
46
43
40
46
49
45
44
44
42
40
43
41

P4 - 25x Snap
5 4 3
5 5 0
5 4 1
4 5 0
3 3 2
4 5 0
1 5 0
3 4 1
5 5 0
2 5 0
6 4 0
4 6 0
2 4 1
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Total

45
44
40
33
40
25
34

45
30
46
44
29

48
49
49
50
50
47
42
47
48
41
45
46
41
50
39
49
46
47
42
45
46
44
42
46
47
44
43
44
44
44
44
45
42
45
38
43
42
44
29
44
20
24
39
42
24
28
40
25
35
44
33
40
1

49
49
49
47
47
48
47
48
47
49
47
45
47
45
45

P5 - 300x
Prone
Total
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FEB PM

Match

Total Points
148 100.00
142 95.95
133 89.86
128 86.49
122 82.43
111 75.00
89 60.14
144 100.00
132 91.67
120 83.33
113 78.47
97 67.36
187  100.00
186 99.47
185 98.93
184  98.40
183 97.86
182 97.33
179 95.72
179 95.72
176 94.12
175  93.58
173 92.51
173 92.51
170 90.91
170 90.91
167 89.30
167 89.30
166  88.77
165  88.24
165  88.24
164  87.70
164  87.70
163 87.17
163 87.17
163 87.17
160  85.56
157 83.96
156  83.42
156  83.42
156  83.42
156  83.42
154  82.35
153 81.82
151 80.75
151 80.75
150  80.21
150  80.21
149 79.68
144 77.01
142 75.94
141 75.40
136 72.73
135 72.19
135 72.19
133 71.12
133 7112
125  66.84
124 66.31
123 65.78
122 65.24
117 62.57
115 61.50
89 47.59
66 35.29
191 100.00
190 99.48
187 97.91
185  96.86
184 96.34
183 95.81
183 95.81
180  94.24
179 93.72
178 93.19
173 90.58
172 90.05
172 90.05
172 90.05
170 89.01

29



FEB PM

4383 Follett, M Service 5 4 1 0 44 3 5 2 0 41 2 4 4 38 7 2 1 46 0 169 88.48
4352 Devlin, S Service 2 6 1 0 37 4 5 1 0 43 4 4 3 42 7 3 0 47 0 169 88.48
4223 Bentley, P Service 1 5 3 1 36 5 5 0 0 45 2 6 2 40 7 3 0 47 0 168 87.96
3183 Hogarth, J Service 0 7 3 0 37 4 3 3 0 41 6 3 1 45 4 6 0 44 0 167 87.43
4049 Defreitas, A Service 5 3 1 1 42 2 1 7 0 35 5 4 1 44 6 3 1 45 0 166 86.91
3937 Morris, R Service 4 4 1 1 41 4 5 1 0 43 4 5 0 40 2 8 0 42 0 166 86.91
2841 Graham, F Service 2 6 1 1 39 6 4 0 0 46 3 3 3 36 4 6 0 44 0 165 86.39
4195 Cooper, S Service 3 4 1 1 36 2 5 3 0 39 4 5 1 43 6 4 0 46 0 164 85.86
3203 Wheeler, R Service 0 3 6 1 32 2 7 1 0 41 4 5 1 43 8 2 0 48 0 164 85.86
4232 Waters, A Service 2 5 2 1 38 1 7 2 0 39 4 4 2 42 3 7 0 43 0 162 84.82
4350 Page, S Service 0 5 4 1 34 3 5 2 0 41 4 3 3 41 6 4 0 46 0 162 84.82
3407 Jennings, J Service 1 2 6 1 33 3 6 1 0 42 3 6 1 42 5 5 0 45 0 162 84.82
4381 Hunter, M Service 1 5 4 0 37 2 4 4 0 38 5 4 0 41 5 5 0 45 0 161 84.29
2985 Bailey, P Service 1 4 5 0 36 4 6 0 0 44 3 5 1 38 3 7 0 43 0 161 84.29
1189 Drewett, S Service 2 5 0 2 34 3 3 3 1 38 3 5 2 41 8 2 0 48 0 161 84.29
70 Collins, R Service 5 3 1 1 42 5 4 1 0 44 3 1 4 31 6 3 0 42 0 159 83.25
2989 Clarke, D Service 1 4 3 1 32 2 4 4 0 38 4 6 0 44 5 5 0 45 0 159 83.25
4165 Vizard, A Service 2 2 6 0 36 2 4 3 1 37 4 5 1 43 2 8 0 42 0 158 82.72
4167 Ridgwell, C Service 0 3 3 4 29 4 3 3 0 41 3 7 0 43 5 5 0 45 0 158 82.72
4314 Hutchison, J Service 7 2 1 0 46 0 7 3 0 37 1 3 5 32 3 6 1 42 0 157 82.20
1542 Avetoomyan, J Service 1 2 6 1 33 3 6 0 0 39 2 3 5 37 7 3 0 47 0 156 81.68
4212 Gadd-Chapman, E Service 2 4 3 1 37 5 2 3 0 42 2 3 3 31 4 6 0 44 0 154 80.63
2340 Gordon, G Service 3 6 0 1 41 3 5 1 1 40 2 1 4 26 6 4 0 46 0 153 80.10
M173 Ellis, G Service 3 4 3 0 40 0 4 3 3 31 0 6 3 33 8 2 0 48 0 152 79.58
2180 Slinn, P Service 0 3 5 2 31 2 4 4 0 38 1 7 2 39 3 7 0 43 0 151 79.06
4181 Marks, J Service 2 3 4 0 34 2 7 1 0 41 3 4 1 34 1 9 0 41 0 150 78.53
2737 Drummond, B Service 0 2 6 2 30 1 4 4 1 35 3 6 1 42 2 8 0 42 0 149 78.01
4180 Mcaree, J Service 2 4 3 1 37 2 1 3 4 31 2 5 3 39 2 6 2 40 0 147 76.96
4175 Kent, H Service 2 4 1 3 35 2 4 4 0 38 2 4 4 38 1 6 1 32 0 143 74.87
4164 Moses, A Service 0 0 6 4 26 0 4 6 0 34 2 5 2 36 4 4 2 42 0 138 72.25
7 Beard, S Service 1 0 7 1 28 0 4 4 1 30 2 3 4 34 5 4 1 44 0 136 71.20
370 Hunter, J Service 0 3 2 5 28 0 2 3 3 23 3 5 1 38 5 5 0 45 0 134 70.16
4941 Oxford, R Service 2 3 1 3 31 1 1 3 3 24 1 5 2 31 0 8 2 38 0 124 64.92
4508 Suchley, D Service 2 2 2 3 30 0 0 3 4 17 2 3 3 31 4 4 1 39 0 117 61.26
4178 Travers, J Service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 40 0 60 31.41
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Sat 4 Mar 23
Historic

1 4177
2 4450
3 4382
4 4251
5 4188
6 4750
7 4180
Iron

1 4372
2 4193
3 4436
4 2493
5 4764
Practical

1 4190
2 2539
3 4406
4 226
5 2245
6 2689
7 4449
8 1181
9 3431
10 4194
11 4393
12 4185
13 1205
14 4680
15 1996
16 4159
17 4490
18 3432
19 4342
20 4943
21 4227
22 1213
23 1322
24 4162
25 4562
26 4225
27 1610
28 4216
29 4179
30 4229
31 282
32 3787
33 3853
34 4183
35 4187
36 1937
37 2072
38 4651
39 3903
40 4488
41 4458
42 4649
43 3413
4 432
45 4763
46 4758
47 3890
48 4896
49 4405
50 4320
51 4491
52 3244
53 4683
54 4492
55 4487
Service

1 3656
2 3126
3 4351
4 4169
5 4172
6 3094
7 2841
8 4049
9 4500
10 3457
11 3203

Gray, J
Bulmer, S
Rigby, M
Winning, K
Standage, M
Packham, M
Mcaree, J

Clarke, S
England, R
Cattell, A
Collins, L
Meredith, S

Dunn, O
Vale, C
Timms, J
Ellis, B
Hudson, C
St Aubyn, N
Li, R

Camp, M
Jary, vV
Stevens, R
Fleischhack, C
Gurbutt, M
East, S
Patterson, A
Wylde, D
Whiting, A
Jenkins, S
Allsop, P
Walpole, A
Kiddle, A
Camp, D
Greenall, M
Cooke, F
Hamilton, A
Day, J
Seabrook, H
Vizard, M
Cheeseman, J
Rowlands, J
Dougan, M
Green, D
Lawton, M
Tancock, C
Khan, K
Brown, M
Dreyer, A
Haywood, G
Adams, M
Barnes, A
Haywood, M
Mcnulty, P
Hitt, T
Dewey, |
Chilvers, C
Cheeseman, B
Langley, B
Harris, S
Griffiths, J
Evans, G
Fox, G
Dolski, T
Keshavjee, Z
Bailey, D
Jendrzejewski, P
Haywood, F

Wade, R
Lee, M
Eeles, T
Sanderson, D
Gilfedder, G
Cottrell, P
Graham, F
Defreitas, A
Lavandera, G
Gunn, S
Wheeler, R

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

P1 - 300x Kinnaird
Total
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26
13
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33
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12

26
29
46
35
25

50
50
50
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43
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49
50
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48
49
50
50
48
47
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48
50
49
48
47
49
50
47
49
40
50
49
50
46
48
44
45
49
43
39
49
44
35
49
42
44
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44
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36
49
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33
16

48
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48
41
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29
20
15
23
25
22

31
29
22

25

46
47
44
43
45
46
34
43
34
32
31
23
29
37
37
32
40
35
35
33
31
34
30
38
34
28
28
22
28
31
25
24
32
25
16
31
31
40
22
20
18
15

14
13
30
17
11
17
12
12
23
21
29
18

45
42
44
43
45
46
35
38
35
47
41

P3 - 500x Harrassing
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24
16
20
10
20

23
31
20
23

46
47
44
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39
48
45
41
46
40
45
48
46
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36
43
35
39
35
44
45
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44
26
42
43
34
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46
28
30
26
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44
32
32
39
31
33
41
42
48
32
47
22
22
35
29
32
31
14

15
20

50
49
41
47
40
35
47
47
42
31
41

P4 - 500x, 400x & 300x
Total
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17
23
17
18
20
14

27
15
14

30

48
44
47
47
48
39
41
34
39
47
42
47
44
31
42
41
42
43
43
46
36
38
42
44
35
38
45
39
36
29
42
42
39
39
33
38
32
32
39
44
23
32
41
29
23
24
31
32
27
40
33
42
41
28

47
47
47
38
46
42
42
38
42
44
45

P5 - 300x Prone
Total
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36
31
37
16
31
22
20

38
32
30
42
29

50
48
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50
50
49
49
50
49
49
48
50
48
49
48
43
50
47
47
47
50
50
49
50
50
47
47
50
45
50
22
46
44
48
41
45
48
46
50
50
46
46
47
42
45
44
21
42

49
50
50
50
48
49
49
48
50
47
49

MAR AM

Match

Total Points
140 100.00
11 79.29
11 79.29
110  78.57
103 73.57
100  71.43
57 40.71
145 100.00
136 93.79
132 91.03
120 82.76
15 79.31
240 100.00
236 98.33
235 97.92
234 97.50
232 96.67
226 94.17
220 91.67
218 90.83
218 90.83
218 90.83
218 90.83
218 90.83
216 90.00
215  89.58
215  89.58
215 89.58
214 89.17
212 88.33
209  87.08
209  87.08
209  87.08
208 86.67
208 86.67
206  85.83
205  85.42
205  85.42
204  85.00
203 84.58
200  83.33
195  81.25
195 81.25
195 81.25
194  80.83
192 80.00
191 79.58
190 79.17
190 79.17
182 75.83
181 75.42
180  75.00
179  74.58
174 72.50
173 72.08
172 71.67
171 71.25
170 70.83
170 70.83
168 70.00
167  69.58
167  69.58
167  69.58
166 69.17
154 64.17
126 52.50
104 43.33
239 100.00
238 99.58
232 97.07
226 94.56
224 93.72
222 92.89
221 92.47
220 92.05
218 91.21
217 90.79
217 90.79
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4383
4352
4181
4316
2180
3466
4381
2987
4038
4232
4215
2340
97
703
4165
4164
4313
3937
4218
2737
4501
4134
4223
4167
4941
4173
4178
U
370
3407
3548
4175
4499
4844

Follett, M
Devlin, S
Marks, J
Cross, D
Slinn, P
Radcliffe, P
Hunter, M
Chapman, A
Mcilwaine, D
Waters, A
Kennerley, T
Gordon, G
Chaplin, R
Steele-Benny, C
Vizard, A
Moses, A
Randall, B
Morris, R
Ling, N
Drummond, B
Temple, B
Atraghji, D
Bentley, P
Ridgwell, C
Oxford, R
Ellis, G
Travers, J
Beard, S
Hunter, J
Jennings, J
Gamlin, C
Kent, H
Chaplin, F
Mcdonagh, D

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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Service
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Service
Service
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48
48
46
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47
46
43
49
46
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49
49
48
49
46
47
43
48
49
47
50
44
37
43
40
50
48
44
39
26

MAR AM

216
215
214
214
213
21
207
207
206
205
205
205
204
203

202
202
198
196
196
195
186
183
180
180
180
173
173
173
170
153
153
147
137

90.38
89.96
89.54
89.54
89.12
88.28
86.61
86.61
86.19
85.77
85.77
85.77
85.36
84.94
84.94
84.52
84.52
82.85
82.01
82.01
81.59
77.82
76.57
75.31
75.31
75.31
72.38
72.38
72.38
71.13
64.02
64.02
61.51
57.32
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Sat 4 Mar 23
Historic

1 4750
2 4450
3 4251
4 4177
5 4188
6 4180
7 4382
8 3343
Iron

1 4764
2 4193
3 4436
4 4372
5 2493
Practical

1 4194
2 4190
3 4562
4 2072
5 2245
6 4159
7 4406
8 2689
9 1996
10 3787
1 3413
12 4449
13 282
14 1610
15 1213
16 4227
17 4488
18 2539
19 226
20 4162
21 3432
22 3890
23 1937
24 4342
25 4491
26 4896
27 4651
28 4490
29 4229
30 4321
31 4683
32 3431
33 3903
34 4405
35 3711
36 4225
37 4187
38 3853
39 4216
40 4393
41 4185
42 1205
43 4320
44 3244
45 4179
46 4680
47 4458
48 4492
49 1322
50 4183
51 4763
52 4758
53 4649
54 4487

Packham, M
Bulmer, S
Winning, K
Gray, J
Standage, M
Mcaree, J
Rigby, M
Graham, B

Meredith, S
England, R
Cattell, A
Clarke, S
Collins, L

Stevens, R
Dunn, O
Day, J
Haywood, G
Hudson, C
Whiting, A
Timms, J

St Aubyn, N
Wylde, D
Lawton, M
Dewey, |

Li, R

Green, D
Vizard, M
Greenall, M
Camp, D
Haywood, M
Vale, C
Ellis, B
Hamilton, A
Allsop, P
Harris, S
Dreyer, A
Walpole, A
Dolski, T
Griffiths, J
Adams, M
Jenkins, S
Dougan, M
Chilvers, C
Bailey, D
Jary, V
Barnes, A
Evans, G
Thomas, D
Seabrook, H
Brown, M
Tancock, C
Cheeseman, J
Fleischhack, C
Gurbutt, M
East, S

Fox, G
Keshavjee, Z
Rowlands, J
Patterson, A
Mcnulty, P
Jendrzejewski, P
Cooke, F
Khan, K
Cheeseman, B
Langley, B
Hitt, T
Haywood, F

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

P1 - 300x
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Total

18
17
29
17
12
14

33
23
24

26

50
47
43
47
48
50
50
49
48
43
48
48
45
47
38
50
40
50
48
49
50
50
50
48
44
43
50
46
43
48
49
39
35
34
40
47
46
45
49
47
49
40
34
48
47
47
40
26
25
43
43
39
22
20

P2 - 200x
5 4
0 6
2 4
17
2 4
2 2
0o 3
16
0o 2
2 5
16
2 2
2 6
3 2
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Total

24
26
33
26
18
12
29

30
29
18
34
23

47
49
45
45
40
48
35
42
43
43
41
39
49
43
44
48
39
29
43
38
45
33
37
44
33
34
36
37
39
37
36
33
38
41
33
42
38
24
30
34
33
24
38
29
33
30
30
35
35
19
33
32
34
20

P3 - 100x
5 4
2 7
5 2
103
31
4 4
14
13
21
5 2
3 4
3 4
21
3 4

o
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Short Range Practices

Total

38
33
17
19
36
21
17

33
31
31

31

47
49
50
42
43
36
47
42
43
44
40
38
40
29
46
34
45
46
41
40
44
46
40
34
34
33
40
30
30
36
36
30
35
37
33
36
30
40
31
27
40
22
34
17
18
26
27
26
34
36
25
24
33
23

P4 - 100x
5 4
1 4
1 4
1 3
12
1 1
1 5
1.0
0 0
0 0
0o 2
0 4
2 5
0o 1
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Total

21
21
17
13

25

16
30

44
37
44
43
40
35
36
32
31
33
31
35
26
40
31
26
33
30
22
26
13
22
23
24
38
39
22
34
35
25
21
38
32
26
31

20
25
23
21

38
18
27
21
12
18
27
18
13

14
17

MAR PM

P5 - 300x

Prone Match
Total Total Points
0 101 100.00
0 97 96.04
0 96 95.05
0 75 74.26
0 75 74.26
0 72 71.29
0 69 68.32
0 22 21.78
0 96 100.00
0 91 94.79
0 89 92.71
1] 86 89.58
0 84 87.50
0 188 100.00
0 182 96.81
0 182 96.81
0 177 94.15
0 171 90.96
0 169 89.89
0 168 89.36
0 165 87.77
0 165 87.77
0 163 86.70
0 160 85.11
0 160 85.11
0 160 85.11
0 159 84.57
0 159 84.57
0 158 84.04
0 157 83.51
0 155 82.45
0 154 81.91
0 153 81.38
0 152 80.85
0 151 80.32
0 150 79.79
0 150 79.79
0 149 79.26
0 149 79.26
0 148 78.72
0 147 78.19
0 147 78.19
0 146 77.66
0 142 75.53
0 140 74.47
0 140 74.47
0 138 73.40
0 137 72.87
0 134 71.28
0 134 71.28
0 134 71.28
0 133 70.74
0 129 68.62
0 126 67.02
0 124 65.96
0 124 65.96
0 121 64.36
0 119 63.30
0 115 61.17
0 115 61.17
0 114 60.64
0 112 59.57
0 111 59.04
0 110 58.51
0 109 57.98
0 106 56.38
0 63 33.51
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Service

1 3004
2 3656
3 3466
4 2987
5 2180
6 4351
7 4049
8 2340
9 3457
10 4169
11 4313
12 4164
13 3203
14 4383
15 4172
16 3126
17 4134
18 4038
19 4352
20 4165
21 2841
22 4381
23 4316
24 4500
25 3548
26 703
27 4181
28 4223
29 4167
30 4173
31 4215
32 370
33 2737
34 4232
35 3937
36 4218
37 4178
38 3407
39 71
40 4175
41 4844
42 4501
43 4941

Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Radcliffe, P
Chapman, A
Slinn, P
Eeles, T
Defreitas, A
Gordon, G
Gunn, S
Sanderson, D
Randall, B
Moses, A
Wheeler, R
Follett, M
Gilfedder, G
Lee, M
Atraghji, D
Mcilwaine, D
Devlin, S
Vizard, A
Graham, F
Hunter, M
Cross, D
Lavandera, G
Gamlin, C
Steele-Benny, C
Marks, J
Bentley, P
Ridgwell, C
Ellis, G
Kennerley, T
Hunter, J
Drummond, B
Waters, A
Morris, R
Ling, N
Travers, J
Jennings, J
Beard, S
Kent, H
Mcdonagh, D
Temple, B
Oxford, R

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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48
49
48
50
46
48
47
48
45
47
47
46
43
48
49
35
49
40
48
47
44
44
43
45
44
47
44
33
34
46
40
35
39
35
44
47
28
30
37
36
30
41
38
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47
43
48
43
43
48
38
37
42
42
39
47
46
42
49
47
40
48
36
33
47
33
46
33
42
33
34
48
32
32
33
32
37
47
30
26
36
37
29
32
27
22
27
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47
48
44
42
42
46
48
47
44
45
43
47
48
43
38
42
43
46
46
42
36
43
38
46
44
41
42
32
40
37
36
27
25
40
32
29
34
30
21
25
22
23
16
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47
43
42
43
47
35
42
41
4
37
41
29
32
35
31
41
32
30
31
39
29
33
26
28
21
29
27
31
35
24
26
38
30

18
19
23
23
22
14
28
17
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MAR PM

189
183
182
178
178
177
175
173
172
171
170
169
169
168
167
165
164
164
161
161
156
153
153
152
151
150
147
144
141
139
135
132
131
126
124
121
121
120
109
107
107
103
90

100.00
96.83
96.30
94.18
94.18
93.65
92.59
91.53
91.01
90.48
89.95
89.42
89.42
88.89
88.36
87.30
86.77
86.77
85.19
85.19
82.54
80.95
80.95
80.42
79.89
79.37
77.78
76.19
74.60
73.54
71.43
69.84
69.31
66.67
65.61
64.02
64.02
63.49
57.67
56.61
56.61
54.50
47.62

34



Sat 1 Apr 2023

Historic

1 4177
2 4180
3 4450
4 4382
5 4253
6 4750
7 3863
Iron

1 4436
2 4193
3 4372
Practical

1 3890
2 2362
3 1996
4 4449
5 4629
6 2539
7 1322
8 3431
9 4393
10 226
11 3413
12 3432
13 4227
14 4406
15 4649
16 2322
17 1610
18 3687
19 1937
20 4039
21 1181
22 4179
23 4342
24 4562
25 3853
26 4115
27 4225
28 4651
29 282
30 4490
31 4183
32 3186
33 4216
34 3903
35 3446
36 2431
37 3627
38 4763
39 4947
40 4680
M 4896
42 4492
43 4491
44 3905
Service

1 2479
2 2987
3 4383

Gray, J
Mcaree, J
Bulmer, S
Rigby, M
Hayes, T
Packham, M
Tong, W

Cattell, A
England, R
Clarke, S

Harris, S
Stead, G
Wylde, D

Li, R
Eustance, M
Vale, C
Cooke, F
Jary, V
Fleischhack, C
Ellis, B
Dewey, |
Allsop, P
Camp, D
Timms, J
Hitt, T
Morrow, D
Vizard, M
Jah, M
Dreyer, A
Higgs, R
Camp, M
Rowlands, J
Walpole, A
Day, J
Tancock, C
Chapple, B
Seabrook, H
Adams, M
Green, D
Jenkins, S
Khan, K
Annan, M
Cheeseman, J
Barnes, A
Spink, P
Morgan-Hosey, J
Beasley, J
Cheeseman, B
Carter, P
Patterson, A
Griffiths, J
Jendrzejewski, P
Dolski, T
Barnes, A

Greenaway, N
Chapman, A
Follett, M

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service

Total

Stage 1
1

8 8
4 4
8 8
16 16
8 8
8 8
4 4
36 36
28 28
8 8
40 40
40 40
32 32
40 40
40 40
36 36
40 40
36 36
36 36
32 32
32 32
36 36
32 32
36 36
36 36
32 32
40 40
32 32
40 40
40 40
40 40
36 36
36 36
28 28
28 28
36 36
32 32
24 24
16 16
16 16
32 32
40 40
20 20
28 28
24 24
32 32
28 28
28 28
20 20
28 28
8 8
24 24
12 12
8 8
36 36
40 40
36 36

Total

Stage 2
1

24 24
8 8
16 16
16 16
24 24
12 12
12 12
36 36
16 16
20 20
36 36
40 40
36 36
40 40
40 40
36 36
40 40
32 32
40 40
40 40
40 40
32 32
40 40
36 36
40 40
32 32
40 40
36 36
40 40
40 40
40 40
32 32
40 40
32 32
32 32
32 32
40 40
20 20
24 24
32 32
40 40
40 40
32 32
28 28
32 32
32 32
24 24
28 28
24 24
16 16
28 28
16 16
24 24
12 12
40 40
40 40
36 36

Total

Stage 3
1

16 16
12 12
8 8
12 12
12 12
16 16
8 8
16 16
32 32
12 12
28 28
36 36
36 36
32 32
32 32
24 24
36 36
32 32
32 32
20 20
24 24
36 36
32 32
20 20
16 16
40 40
32 32
28 28
24 24
24 24
32 32
28 28
12 12
32 32
20 20
16 16
20 20
24 24
32 32
28 28
8 8
4 4
16 16
16 16
16 16
8 8
12 12
16 16
12 12
24 24
16 16
8 8
16 16
20 20
32 32
36 36
40 40

The Roupell Match

Stage 4
1

20 20
28 28
20 20
8 8
8 8
8 8
16 16
12 12
12 12
12 12
36 36
20 20
28 28
20 20
20 20
32 32
12 12
24 24
16 16
28 28
24 24
16 16
16 16
24 24
24 24
12 12
4 4
16 16
8 8
8 8
0o o
12 12
16 16
12 12
20 20
12 12
4 4
24 24
20 20
16 16
8 8
4 4
12 12
8 8
8 8
4 4
8 8
0o o
12 12
0 o
12 12
8 8
4 4
12 12
32 32
24 24
24 24

Total

Total
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o

APR AM

Match
Total Points
68 100.00
52 76.47
52 76.47
52 76.47
52 76.47
44 64.71
40 58.82
100 100.00
88 88.00
52 52.00
140 100.00
136 97.14
132 94.29
132 94.29
132 94.29
128 91.43
128 91.43
124 88.57
124 88.57
120 85.71
120 85.71
120 85.71
120 85.71
116 82.86
116 82.86
116 82.86
116 82.86
112 80.00
112 80.00
112 80.00
112 80.00
108 77.14
104 74.29
104 74.29
100 71.43
96 68.57
96 68.57
92 65.71
92 65.71
92 65.71
88 62.86
88 62.86
80 57.14
80 57.14
80 57.14
76 54.29
72 51.43
72 51.43
68 48.57
68 48.57
64 45.71
56 40.00
56 40.00
52 37.14
140 100.00
140 100.00
136 97.14
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4351
4038
2180
3466
4172
3094
3656
3457
3203
2985
4181
4134
4161
172

1542
4221
4218
3126
4316
4232
4104
4501
4167
4169
4165
1189
4049
2841
4844
4173
3548
3407
4946
4352
4164
4178
3937
4215
2737
4182
4195
4199
4258
4500
3808
4347
3813
4489
3661
2493

Eeles, T
Mcilwaine, D
Slinn, P
Radcliffe, P
Gilfedder, G
Cottrell, P
Wade, R
Gunn, S
Wheeler, R
Bailey, P
Marks, J
Atraghji, D
Burton, A
Derry, J
Avetoomyan, J
Pritchard, R
Ling, N
Lee, M
Cross, D
Waters, A
Deakin, O
Temple, B
Ridgwell, C
Sanderson, D
Vizard, A
Drewett, S
Defreitas, A
Graham, F
Mcdonagh, D
Ellis, G
Gamlin, C
Jennings, J
Knight, D
Devlin, S
Moses, A
Travers, J
Morris, R
Kennerley, T
Drummond, B
Martin, K
Cooper, S
Pasquier, W
Thomas, A
Lavandera, G
Hazlehurst, C
Hookings, D
Stone, M
Valle Morales, D
Morgan-Hosey, B
Collins, L

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

40
32
40
40
40
40
40
32
40
32
40
36
36
36
32
24
32
28
36
36
24
40
36
36
36
32
28
36
36
36
36
28
32
20
36
24
36
32
20
20
28
20
28
24
24
16
12
12
12
8

40
32
40
40
40
40
40
32
40
32
40
36
36
36
32
24
32
28
36
36
24
40
36
36
36
32
28
36
36
36
36
28
32
20
36
24
36
32
20
20
28
20
28
24
24
16
12
12
12
8

36
36
40
40
36
40
40
40
36
36
40
36
36
40
32
36
40
36
32
40
40
32
36
40
32
28
36
36
36
32
32
28
28
28
36
28
24
24
40
20
36
28
24
20
12
20
28

12

40
28
24
24
32
36
36
28
24
36
28
32
32
32
20
32
24
40
20
24
24
20
20
16
32
28
24
16
20
28
36
20
32
24
12
12

20
28
20
12
12

12
12

16
8
8

40
28
24
24
32
36
36
28
24
36
28
32
32
32
20
32
24
40
20
24
24
20
20
16
32
28
24
16
20
28
36
20
32
24
12
12

20
28
20
12
12

12
12

16
8
8

20
36
28
28
24
16
16
28
24
20
16
16
16
12
32
24
20
12
24
12
20
16
16
16

16
16
16
12

24

24
12
28
24
16

28
12
24
12

12
12

12
8
8

20
36
28
28
24
16
16
28
24
20
16
16
16
12
32
24
20
12
24
12
20
16
16
16

16
16
16
12

24

24
12
28
24
16

28
12
24
12

12
12

12
8
8
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136
132
132
132
132
132
132
128
124
124
124
120
120
120
116
116
116
116
112
112
108
108
108
108
108
104
104
104
104
104
104
100
100
96
96
92
92
92
92
88
88
84
72
64
60
52
52
48
40
32

97.14
94.29
94.29
94.29
94.29
94.29
94.29
91.43
88.57
88.57
88.57
85.71
85.71
85.71
82.86
82.86
82.86
82.86
80.00
80.00
77.14
77.14
77.14
77.14
77.14
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
74.29
71.43
71.43
68.57
68.57
65.71
65.71
65.71
65.71
62.86
62.86
60.00
51.43
45.71
42.86
37.14
37.14
34.29
28.57
22.86
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Sat 1 Apr 2023

Historic
1 4177
2 4450
3 4750
4 4180
5 4382
6 3863
Iron

4372
2 4436

4193
Practical
1 226
2 1181
3 3432
4 3413
5 4406
6 4039
7 2539
8 1937
9 4651
10 1610
11 4393
12 3890
13 4449
14 4227
15 3186
16 4763
17 1322
18 3431
19 1996
20 2362
21 4649
22 2322
23 282
24 4225
25 3446
26 3687
27 3905
28 4562
29 4629
30 4896
31 4179
32 3903
33 4115
34 4342
35 4183
36 4680
37 3853
38 4490
39 4216
Service
1 3126
2 3656
3 4351
4 4169
5 4104
6 4352
7 3094

Gray, J
Bulmer, S
Packham, M
Mcaree, J
Rigby, M
Tong, W

Clarke, S
Cattell, A
England, R

Ellis, B
Camp, M
Allsop, P
Dewey, |
Timms, J
Higgs, R
Vale, C
Dreyer, A
Adams, M
Vizard, M
Fleischhack, C
Harris, S

Li, R

Camp, D
Annan, M
Cheeseman, B
Cooke, F
Jary, V
Wylde, D
Stead, G
Hitt, T
Morrow, D
Green, D
Seabrook, H
Spink, P
Jah, M
Barnes, A
Day, J
Eustance, M
Griffiths, J
Rowlands, J
Barnes, A
Chapple, B
Walpole, A
Khan, K
Patterson, A
Tancock, C
Jenkins, S
Cheeseman, J

Lee, M
Wade, R
Eeles, T
Sanderson, D
Deakin, O
Devlin, S
Cottrell, P

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Iron
Iron
Iron

Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Stage 1a
1

20
28
20

36
12
16

80
76
76
80
76
76
76

Total

20
28
20

36
12
16

80
80
80
76
76
68
80
76
76
76
64
76
76
72
68
80
68
68
64
56
64
60
48
64
52
48
60
40
36
52
44
40
32
28
32
24
24
24
16

80
76
76
80
76
76
76

Stage 1b
Total

O ©O © o oo

o
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PM

Stage 2
Total

©O ©O 0oo oo

o
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Total

Stage 3
1

24 24
12 12
12 12
24 24
20 20
4 4
20 20
12 12
4 4
40 40
40 40
28 28
32 32
32 32
40 40
24 24
28 28
28 28
24 24
36 36
20 20
20 20
24 24
28 28
12 12
24 24
24 24
28 28
36 36
24 24
28 28
36 36
16 16
28 28
32 32
16 16
36 36
32 32
12 12
16 16
20 20
16 16
16 16
8 8
16 16
12 12
4 4
8 8
36 36
40 40
40 40
32 32
36 36
36 36
32 32

Total
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APR PM

Match
Total Points
44 100.00
40 90.91
32 72.73
32 72.73
28 63.64
12 27.27
56 100.00
24 42.86
20 35.71
120 100.00
120  100.00
108 90.00
108 90.00
108 90.00
108 90.00
104 86.67
104 86.67
104 86.67
100 83.33
100 83.33
96 80.00
96 80.00
96 80.00
96 80.00
92 76.67
92 76.67
92 76.67
92 76.67
92 76.67
88 73.33
88 73.33
84 70.00
80 66.67
80 66.67
80 66.67
76 63.33
76 63.33
68 56.67
64 53.33
60 50.00
60 50.00
48 40.00
44 36.67
40 33.33
40 33.33
36 30.00
28 23.33
24 20.00
116 100.00
116  100.00
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